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Communication Analysis

Gold
In Random School Order
102-04 Southeastern Illinois College Cassidy Maynard
804-03 Las Positas College Vincent Walker
415-01 Orange Coast College Krista Apardian
407-01 Moorpark College Alonso Aquije

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 10:01AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



Communication Analysis

Silver
In Random School Order
602-02 Nassau Community College Jaslin Kaur
204-01 El Paso Community College Sabrina Bustillos
106-04 College of DuPage Jake Cowart

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 10:01AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



206-03
206-05
206-02
106-06
403-04
403-07
104-02
401-04
407-09
101-03
501-02

Communication Analysis

Casper College

Casper College

Casper College

College of DuPage

East Los Angeles College
East Los Angeles College
Elgin Community College
Los Angeles Valley College
Moorpark College
Moraine Valley
Tallahassee

In School Alphabetical Order

Elaney Elliott
Mary Schroer
Lucas Davis
Gabbi Gruver
Edward Kunkle
Lalya Ramos
Madeline Ford
Agatha Feras
Caitlyn Rosenberg
Haley Carrero
Alexandria Bergman

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 10:00AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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401-07
102-03
204-09
204-11
407-12

Dramatic Interpretation

Los Angeles Valley College
Southeastern Illinois College
El Paso Community College
El Paso Community College
Moorpark College

Gold
In Random School Order

Maia Gaboian
Rachael Hooven
Hannah Perches
Sabass Del Toro
Holden Streetly

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:56AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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Dramatic Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order
501-05 Tallahassee Nathalie Estiverne
102-02  Southeastern Illinois College Kaydee Dycus
502-04 Jefferson State Community College Dallas Nolen
204-02 El Paso Community College Erick Canales

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:54AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



414-02
807-09
204-06
204-03
405-02
804-01
401-01
411-07
205-02
415-11
412-06
409-05
409-12
304-04
102-10

Dramatic Interpretation

College of the Canyons
Diablo Valley College

El Paso Community College
El Paso Community College
Grossmont College

Las Positas College

Los Angeles Valley College
Mt. San Antonio College
Northwest College

Orange Coast College
Pasadena City College
Saddleback College
Saddleback College

San Antonio College
Southeastern Illinois College

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Joel Beaver
Bryan Zaldana
Jaeme Orfanos
Jordyn Catanach
Xavier Daniels
Phill Bannister
Vahan Aslanyan
Julian McDonald
Clinton Cordova
Rachel Steele
Xavier Torres
Natalie Dailey
Corin Schreck
Dillon McCoy
Chanse Tullis

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:54AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]

Page 1



Duo Interpretation

Gold
In Random School Order

101-04/08 Moraine Valley Griffin - Samsonowicz
Curtis Griffin
Damian Samsonowicz

411-10/06 Mt. San Antonio College Robles - Martinez
Christopher Robles
Shannon Martinez

601-04/01 Northern Virginia Community College Clark - Brown
T.C. Clark
Kouamy Brown

403-08/02 East Los Angeles College Tapia - Jacinto
Jonathan Tapia
Magdalene Jacinto

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:32AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



Duo Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order

411-02/08 Mt. San Antonio College Evans - Mcgee
Aaron Evans
Greyson Mcgee

409-11/06 Saddleback College Russo - Delamare
Christopher Russo
Erica Delamare

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:31AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



807-09/05

405-02/03

110-10/03

401-13/07

407-13/10

415-10/13

412-06/07

409-12/03

304-04/03

102-04/06

Diablo Valley College

Grossmont College

Harper College

Los Angeles Valley College

Moorpark College

Orange Coast College

Pasadena City College

Saddleback College

San Antonio College

Southeastern Illinois College

Duo Interpretation

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Zaldana - Kharma
Bryan Zaldana
Jasmine Kharma

Daniels - Leone
Xavier Daniels
Andrew Leone

Quirk - Cunningham
Jake Quirk
Luke Cunningham

Perea - Gaboian
Amy Lynn Perea
Maia Gaboian

Suarez - Scot
Steven Suarez
Ryan Scot

Sonnenberg - Tinajero
Dav Sonnenberg
Sal Tinajero

Torres - Wijesinghe
Xavier Torres
Dilan Wijesinghe

Schreck - Bondi
Corin Schreck
Daniel Bondi

McCoy - Long
Dillon McCoy
Mickey Long

Maynard - Motsinger
Cassidy Maynard
Gabe Motsinger

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 10:13AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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Extemporaneous Speaking

Gold

In Random School Order
110-04 Harper College Tim Dirnberger
102-01 Southeastern Illinois College Nick Cofield
404-01 EI Camino College Zara Andrabi
407-01 Moorpark College Alonso Aquije
407-08 Moorpark College Naomi Raal
407-05 Moorpark College Shawn Haq

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:41AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



Extemporaneous Speaking

Silver
In Random School Order
102-11 Southeastern Illinois College Shannon Welker
802-02 San Joaquin Delta College Giovanni Fernandez
404-04 EI Camino College Rachel Lobo

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 11:40AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



803-03
204-01
202-03
110-05
110-06
303-01
401-06
407-11
407-09
101-06
415-08
408-05
409-02
409-07
406-03
802-04
501-07
302-07
301-05

Extemporaneous Speaking

In School Alphabetical Order

Chabot College

El Paso Community College
Glendale Community College, AZ
Harper College

Harper College

Lee College

Los Angeles Valley College
Moorpark College

Moorpark College

Moraine Valley

Orange Coast College

Palomar College

Saddleback College

Saddleback College

San Diego Mesa College

San Joaquin Delta College
Tallahassee

The Honors College at Lone Star College
Tyler Junior College

Patrick Mwamba
Sabrina Bustillos
Jeff Lewis
Jennifer Hernandez
Kim Jimenez
Alyssa Hooks
Sarahi Flores
Ryan Skolnick
Caitlyn Rosenberg
Stephanie McFann
Jake Pich

James Nee

Sarah Boivin

Eli Drummond
Duc Le

Rina Singh

Susan Liss

Noah Miller
Aaron Kelley

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:39AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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401-06
411-13
102-12
102-01
802-01
415-06

Impromptu Speaking

Los Angeles Valley College
Mt. San Antonio College
Southeastern Illinois College
Southeastern Illinois College
San Joaquin Delta College
Orange Coast College

Gold
In Random School Order

Sarahi Flores
Azzaam Siddiqi
Shay Wood
Nick Cofield
Joey Barrows
Tess Hinkle

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:33AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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110-04
110-06
101-06
401-10
411-14
102-11

Impromptu Speaking

Harper College

Harper College

Moraine Valley

Los Angeles Valley College
Mt. San Antonio College
Southeastern Illinois College

Silver
In Random School Order

Tim Dirnberger
Kim Jimenez
Stephanie McFann
Mahin Hossain
Mimi Wu
Shannon Welker

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:33AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]

Page 1



803-02
414-07
404-01
404-10
202-03
110-05
105-02
402-04
401-14
407-04
407-08
411-05
805-01
408-05
409-07
304-05
413-02
301-02
301-04
301-05
203-03

Impromptu Speaking

In School Alphabetical Order

Chabot College

College of the Canyons

El Camino College

El Camino College

Glendale Community College, AZ
Harper College

Highland Community College
Irvine Valley College

Los Angeles Valley College
Moorpark College

Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College
Ohlone College

Palomar College

Saddleback College

San Antonio College
Santiago Canyon College
Tyler Junior College

Tyler Junior College

Tyler Junior College

Western Wyoming Community College

Achi Ikeda

Jacob Johnson
Zara Andrabi

Leia Yen

Jeff Lewis
Jennifer Hernandez
Josh Naujokas
Skyler Meador
DeLorean Thomas
Matt Glienke
Naomi Raal
Dawson Khoury
Samantha Campbell
James Nee

Eli Drummond
Tyshee Sonnier
Adrian Garcia
Gavin Downing
Dillon Hughes
Aaron Kelley
Susan Schmid

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 10:14AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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Informative

Gold
In Random School Order
411-13 Mt. San Antonio College Azzaam Siddiqi
804-02 Las Positas College Triston Rendon
415-09 Orange Coast College Erin Roberts
415-01 Orange Coast College Krista Apardian

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:53AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



Informative

Silver
In Random School Order
110-08 Harper College Abbie Lim
411-14 MLt. San Antonio College Mimi Wu
414-07 College of the Canyons Jacob Johnson
416-04 Santa Monica College Ashley Grace

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:53AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



106-11
414-09
414-04
104-02
804-03
401-05
101-03
601-10
415-02
412-04
304-05
304-01
102-04
102-11
501-04

Informative

In School Alphabetical Order

College of DuPage

College of the Canyons
College of the Canyons
Elgin Community College
Las Positas College

Los Angeles Valley College
Moraine Valley

Northern Virginia Community College
Orange Coast College
Pasadena City College

San Antonio College

San Antonio College
Southeastern Illinois College
Southeastern Illinois College
Tallahassee

Hamdan Suhail
Jessica Del Valle
Vlada Casteel
Madeline Ford
Vincent Walker
Ben Flores

Haley Carrero
Bridget Whelpley
Daniel Arthur
Diamond Or
Tyshee Sonnier
Emma James
Cassidy Maynard
Shannon Welker
Katrina Erwin

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:53AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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411-07
403-04
804-03
415-01
415-05
206-02
407-05
807-06

Mt. San Antonio College
East Los Angeles College
Las Positas College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Casper College
Moorpark College

Diablo Valley College

Persuasive Speaking

Gold
In Random School Order

Julian McDonald
Edward Kunkle
Vincent Walker
Krista Apardian
Rachel Fosnaugh
Lucas Davis

Shawn Haq
Miranda Konoplisky

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:35AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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Persuasive Speaking

Silver
In Random School Order
501-04 Tallahassee Katrina Erwin
102-03  Southeastern Illinois College Rachael Hooven
415-11 Orange Coast College Rachel Steele

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:34AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



106-06
104-03
405-04
110-09
411-04
415-02
304-01
102-05
302-05

Persuasive Speaking

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

College of DuPage

Elgin Community College

Grossmont College

Harper College

Mt. San Antonio College

Orange Coast College

San Antonio College

Southeastern Illinois College

The Honors College at Lone Star College

Gabbi Gruver
Brianna Stevens
Jonah Naoum
Junilane Lusung
Kaylie Heyer
Daniel Arthur
Emma James
Carrice McDaniel
Jacob Files

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 10:13AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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401-13
403-07
204-05
204-07
409-11

Poetry Interpretation

Los Angeles Valley College
East Los Angeles College
El Paso Community College
El Paso Community College
Saddleback College

Gold
In Random School Order

Amy Lynn Perea
Lalya Ramos
Salvador Ali Mendoza
Diego Oropeza
Christopher Russo

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:41AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]

Page 1



Poetry Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order
501-05 Tallahassee Nathalie Estiverne
102-12  Southeastern Illinois College Shay Wood
807-09 Diablo Valley College Bryan Zaldana

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 11:40AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



206-05
106-07
807-01
204-02
204-11
405-02
810-05
401-11
101-04
101-02
601-01
415-13
415-12
409-05
501-02
501-01

Poetry Interpretation

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Casper College

College of DuPage

Diablo Valley College

El Paso Community College
El Paso Community College
Grossmont College

Hartnell College

Los Angeles Valley College
Moraine Valley

Moraine Valley

Northern Virginia Community College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Saddleback College
Tallahassee

Tallahassee

Mary Schroer

Veronica Williams Hall

Avangeline Balingit
Erick Canales
Sabass Del Toro
Xavier Daniels
Lourdes Tinajero
Sergio Martinez
Curtis Griffin
Sidney Bullock
Kouamy Brown

Sal Tinajero

Sarah Sulewski
Natalie Dailey
Alexandria Bergman
Gerain Arias

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:39AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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Program Oral Interpretation

Gold
In Random School Order
411-08 MLt. San Antonio College Greyson Mcgee
415-10 Orange Coast College Dav Sonnenberg
106-03  College of DuPage Mojo Coker
807-05 Diablo Valley College Jasmine Kharma

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:52AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



Program Oral Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order
501-06 Tallahassee Jesselym Gonzalez
502-02 Jefferson State Community College Christian Holt

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:52AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



807-01
807-08
403-03
403-04
204-08
110-07
401-08
401-03
407-03
602-01
205-05
805-01
415-04
415-07
415-13
501-08
501-07
501-03

Program Oral Interpretation

Diablo Valley College
Diablo Valley College

East Los Angeles College
East Los Angeles College
El Paso Community College
Harper College

Los Angeles Valley College
Los Angeles Valley College
Moorpark College

Nassau Community College
Northwest College

Ohlone College

Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Tallahassee

Tallahassee

Tallahassee

In School Alphabetical Order

Avangeline Balingit
Joshua Tiquia
Arthur Kozloyan
Edward Kunkle
Diego Parada
Chandler Lantern
Khamani Griffin
Ronnell Evans
Bailey Garcia
Natalya DeGrasse
Isaabella Munoz
Samantha Campbell
Bryan Davis

Erin McFarlin

Sal Tinajero
Angelina Mitchell
Susan Liss
Kennedy Davis

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 09:51AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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101-05
301-03
411-06
102-06
102-03
807-05

Moraine Valley

Tyler Junior College

Mt. San Antonio College
Southeastern Illinois College
Southeastern Illinois College
Diablo Valley College

Prose Interpretation

Gold
In Random School Order

Zinnia Lampkins
Omari Hawkins
Shannon Martinez
Gabe Motsinger
Rachael Hooven
Jasmine Kharma

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:41AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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Prose Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order
102-04 Southeastern Illinois College Cassidy Maynard
102-08 Southeastern Illinois College Haley Rushing
107-02 McHenry County College Emily Rubino
409-03 Saddleback College Daniel Bondi

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 11:40AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



414-07
414-02
414-03
414-04
807-08
403-05
204-06
204-03
110-09
110-03
810-04
101-08
602-02
415-04
415-02
415-10
415-07
415-03
415-05
416-04
102-07
203-04

Prose Interpretation

In School Alphabetical Order

College of the Canyons
College of the Canyons
College of the Canyons
College of the Canyons
Diablo Valley College

East Los Angeles College
El Paso Community College
El Paso Community College
Harper College

Harper College

Hartnell College

Moraine Valley

Nassau Community College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College

Santa Monica College
Southeastern Illinois College
Western Wyoming Community College

Jacob Johnson
Joel Beaver
Tanner Burghardt
Vlada Casteel
Joshua Tiquia
Peter Lopez-Bolanos
Jaeme Orfanos
Jordyn Catanach
Junilane Lusung
Luke Cunningham
Enrique Lopez
Damian Samsonowicz
Jaslin Kaur

Bryan Davis
Daniel Arthur
Dav Sonnenberg
Erin McFarlin
Lauren Cocroft
Rachel Fosnaugh
Ashley Grace

Joli Murphy

Stef Stepheson

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:39AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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110-08
411-13
501-05
104-04
415-07
415-03
415-14
407-12

Harper College

Mt. San Antonio College
Tallahassee

Elgin Community College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Moorpark College

Speech to Entertain

Gold
In Random School Order

Abbie Lim

Azzaam Siddiqi
Nathalie Estiverne
Mitchell Whittenhall
Erin McFarlin
Lauren Cocroft
Stevie Vu

Holden Streetly

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 01:08PM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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Speech to Entertain

Silver
In Random School Order
802-02 San Joaquin Delta College Giovanni Fernandez
106-11 College of DuPage Hamdan Suhail

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 01:08PM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



106-03
403-01
804-03
804-02
401-03
401-13
407-09
101-05
101-02
411-07
412-04
304-05
102-02
102-03

College of DuPage

East Los Angeles College
Las Positas College

Las Positas College

Los Angeles Valley College
Los Angeles Valley College
Moorpark College

Moraine Valley

Moraine Valley

Mt. San Antonio College
Pasadena City College

San Antonio College
Southeastern Illinois College
Southeastern Illinois College

Speech to Entertain

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Mojo Coker
Erik Clerc
Vincent Walker
Triston Rendon
Ronnell Evans
Amy Lynn Perea
Caitlyn Rosenberg
Zinnia Lampkins
Sidney Bullock
Julian McDonald
Diamond Or
Tyshee Sonnier
Kaydee Dycus
Rachael Hooven

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 01:08PM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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411-04/06/08/10  Mt. San Antonio College

415-02/01/11 Orange Coast College

Interpreters' Theatre

Gold
In Random School Order

Mine
Kaylie Heyer
Shannon Martinez
Greyson Mcgee
Christopher Robles

On the Run
Daniel Arthur
Krista Apardian
Rachel Steele

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 10:05AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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415-10/07/13  Orange Coast College

409-13/05/11

Saddleback College

Interpreters' Theatre

Silver
In Random School Order

SHHHH
Dav Sonnenberg
Erin McFarlin
Sal Tinajero

The Cave
Vivian Vilchis
Natalie Dailey
Christopher Russo

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 10:05AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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Interpreters' Theatre
Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

409-06/12/03  Saddleback College Blood
Erica Delamare
Corin Schreck
Daniel Bondi

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 10:04AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



110-06
411-03
411-05
801-01
412-02
203-03
303-03
205-03
415-09
415-08
407-05
807-07
807-06

International Public Debate

Harper College

Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
Solano Community College

Pasadena City College

Western Wyoming Community College

Lee College
Northwest College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Moorpark College
Diablo Valley College
Diablo Valley College

In Random School Order

Kim Jimenez

Amir Freeman
Dawson Khoury
Andrew Brown
Sadia Khan

Susan Schmid
Rigoberto Ruiz
Connor Hunt

Erin Roberts

Jake Pich

Shawn Haq
Meredith Mountjoy
Miranda Konoplisky

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 10:11AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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410-08 Rio Hondo Community College
201-05 College of Southern Idaho

Tyler Junior College

Northern Virginia Community College
Mt. Hood Community College

Mt. Hood Community College

Irvine Valley College

301-06
601-05
701-03
701-04
402-02
303-02
404-03
415-06
416-04
407-08
808-03

Lee College
El Camino College

Orange Coast College
Santa Monica College

Moorpark College

Modesto Junior College

International Public Debate

In Random School Order

Melissa De Leon
Korbin Ludwig
Korey Vaughan
Jordan Drake
Kevin Henderson
Danner Marshall
Natasha Calilung
Josh Lyrock
Damon Lawson
Tess Hinkle
Ashley Grace
Naomi Raal
Bradford Phelps

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 10:10AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]

Page 1



206-02
206-04
206-03
106-01
305-03
404-07
404-06
204-04
110-10
402-04
303-04
701-02
602-03
205-06
415-14
412-01
410-05
410-07
409-02
409-07
416-05
416-03
501-11
302-05
302-07
302-08

International Public Debate

In School Alphabetical Order

Casper College

Casper College

Casper College

College of DuPage

Del Mar College

El Camino College

El Camino College

El Paso Community College

Harper College

Irvine Valley College

Lee College

Mt. Hood Community College

Nassau Community College

Northwest College

Orange Coast College

Pasadena City College

Rio Hondo Community College

Rio Hondo Community College
Saddleback College

Saddleback College

Santa Monica College

Santa Monica College

Tallahassee

The Honors College at Lone Star College
The Honors College at Lone Star College
The Honors College at Lone Star College

Lucas Davis
Scarlett Miller
Elaney Elliott
Cem Addemir
Allison Rackley
John Masi
Victoria Marshall
Diego Martinez
Jake Quirk
Skyler Meador
Chrome Salazar
Tyler Garcia
Sandra Riano
Emily Myers
Stevie Vu

AJ Crawford
Patricia Hughes
Jonathan Kaldas
Sarah Boivin

Eli Drummond
Benjamin Kolodny
Thalyta Gondim
Ricardo Zamarripa
Jacob Files

Noah Miller
Haley Porterfield

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 10:09AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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NFA L-D

Gold
In Random School Order
404-01 EI Camino College Zara Andrabi
404-09 EI Camino College Curtis Wang
408-08 Palomar College Jacob Tucker
809-06 Santa Rosa Junior College Henry Tolchard

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 11:44AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



NFA L-D

Silver
In Random School Order
901-04 Kansas City Kansas Community College Dylan Willett
407-04 Moorpark College Matt Glienke
408-05 Palomar College James Nee
809-05 Santa Rosa Junior College Victoria Sheber

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:43AM 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug] Page 1



404-08
202-05
901-03
901-05
808-02
407-11
308-01
301-02

NFA L-D

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

El Camino College

Glendale Community College, AZ
Kansas City Kansas Community College
Kansas City Kansas Community College
Modesto Junior College

Moorpark College

Ranger College

Tyler Junior College

Talha Siddiqui
Robert Magnus
Never Rose
Benjamin Williams
Cody Peterson
Ryan Skolnick
Shane Brewer
Gavin Downing

Saturday, Apr 15,2017 11:43AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]

Page 1



701-02/03

901-04/05

404-05/08

415-09/06

407-04/08

809-06/02

Parli Debate

Gold
In Random School Order

Mt. Hood Community College Garcia - Henderson
Tyler Garcia
Kevin Henderson

Kansas City Kansas Community College Willett - Williams
Dylan Willett
Benjamin Williams

El Camino College Malik - Siddiqui
Hussam Malik
Talha Siddiqui

Orange Coast College Roberts - Hinkle
Erin Roberts
Tess Hinkle

Moorpark College Glienke - Raal
Matt Glienke
Naomi Raal

Santa Rosa Junior College Tolchard - Henry
Henry Tolchard
Jimmy Henry

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 10:03AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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301-02/04

411-03/05

402-04/02

412-01/03

404-10/04

409-07/10

Tyler Junior College

Mt. San Antonio College

Irvine Valley College

Pasadena City College

El Camino College

Saddleback College

Parli Debate

Silver
In Random School Order

Downing - Hughes
Gavin Downing
Dillon Hughes

Freeman - Khoury
Amir Freeman
Dawson Khoury

Meador - Calilung
Skyler Meador
Natasha Calilung

Crawford - Mouton
AlJ Crawford
Annaell Mouton

Yen - Lobo
Leia Yen
Rachel Lobo

Drummond - Reise
Eli Drummond
Joel Reise

Saturday, Apr 15, 2017 10:03AM

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]

Page 1



807-01/06

404-01/09

204-01/04

405-04/01

402-05/03

901-03/02

407-05/11

601-05/08

408-08/03

406-04/02

416-06/03

809-05/01

Diablo Valley College

El Camino College

El Paso Community College

Grossmont College

Irvine Valley College

Kansas City Kansas Community College

Moorpark College

Parli Debate

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Balingit - Konoplisky
Avangeline Balingit
Miranda Konoplisky

Lawson - Wang
Curtis Wang
Damon Lawson

Bustillos - Martinez
Sabrina Bustillos
Diego Martinez

Naoum - Afentakis
Jonah Naoum
Amanda Afentakis

Squyres - Le
Colin Squyres
Katrya Le

Rose - O'Connor
Never Rose
John O'Connor

Hagq - Skolnick
Shawn Haq
Ryan Skolnick

Northern Virginia Community College Drake - Pena

Palomar College

San Diego Mesa College

Santa Monica College

Santa Rosa Junior College

Jordan Drake
Sofia De La Pena

Tucker - Duburg
Jacob Tucker
Matt Duburg

McDaniel - Glenn
Cole McDaniel
Domanic Glenn

Linsky - Gondim
Matthew Linsky
Thalyta Gondim

Sheber - Collaso
Victoria Sheber
Lola Collaso
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Communication Analysis

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
206-02 Lucas Davis Casper College 2 1 3 6 4 16 BRONZE
206-03 Elaney Elliott Casper College 1 3 2 6 2 16 BRONZE
206-05 Mary Schroer Casper College 1 3 3 7 4 19 BRONZE
206-06 Katie Stock Casper College 3 3 4 10
803-02 Achi Ikeda Chabot College 4 4 4 12
106-04 Jake Cowart College of DuPage 1 2 4 7 4 14 2 22 | SILVER
106-06 Gabbi Gruver College of DuPage 1 2 4 7 3 15 BRONZE
106-08 Gabrielle Moraru College of DuPage 3 4 4 11
106-10 Rocio Olvera College of DuPage 2 4 4 10
403-04 Edward Kunkle East Los Angeles College 4 1 2 4 19 BRONZE
403-07 Lalya Ramos East Los Angeles College 2 2 2 3 16 BRONZE
204-01 Sabrina Bustillos El Paso Community College 2 2 2 4 14 2 20 | SILVER
204-10 Carla Rodriguez El Paso Community College 4 4 4 12
104-02 Madeline Ford Elgin Community College 2 1 4 7 4 18 BRONZE
110-09 Junilane Lusung Harper College 3 4 4 11
810-01 Meritzy Ayala Hartnell College 4 4 4 12
111-02 Rowan Cullen [linois Central College 4 4 4 12
804-01 Phill Bannister Las Positas College 3 4 4 11
804-03 Vincent Walker Las Positas College 1 3 1 5 3 12 1 15 | GOLD
401-04 Agatha Feras Los Angeles Valley College 1 3 2 6 4 18 BRONZE
401-10 Mahin Hossain Los Angeles Valley College 3 1 4 8
407-01 Alonso Aquije Moorpark College 1 3 1 5 1 11 3 16 | GOLD
407-07 Jen Pezzutto Moorpark College 4 4 4 12
407-09 Caitlyn Rosenberg Moorpark College 2 1 4 7 1 16 BRONZE
101-03 Haley Carrero Moraine Valley 2 1 1 4 4 16 BRONZE
101-06 Stephanie McFann Moraine Valley 3 2 4 9
411-01 Jonathan Asadi Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 4 10
411-04 Kaylie Heyer Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 3 9
411-09 Jared Morrison Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 3 11
411-11 Jas Robles Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 3 10
602-02 Jaslin Kaur Nassau Community College 1 1 3 5 2 11 4 23 | SILVER
602-04 Therese Russell Nassau Community College 4 4 1 9
601-02 Brigitte Chavez Northern Virginia Community Coll 4 3 2 9
415-01 Krista Apardian Orange Coast College 4 2 1 7 1 11 3 18 | GOLD
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Communication Analysis

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
408-02 Justin Domecillo Palomar College 4 4 4 12

412-04 Diamond Or Pasadena City College 4 3 4 11

409-08 Bret Landen Saddleback College 4 4 4 12

409-10 Joel Reise Saddleback College 4 4 4 12

406-03 Duc Le San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12

406-06 Kendall Quan San Diego Mesa College 4 4 1 9

802-01 Joey Barrows San Joaquin Delta College 3 4 3 10

802-02 Giovanni Fernandez San Joaquin Delta College 3 4 4 11

802-04 Rina Singh San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 2 10

801-02 Justin Freeman Solano Community College 4 4 4 12

801-04 Samantha Silva Solano Community College 2 4 2 8

102-02 Kaydee Dycus Southeastern Illinois College 4 2 4 10

102-04 Cassidy Maynard Southeastern Illinois College 1 1 2 4 2 11 1 18 | GOLD
102-05 Carrice McDaniel Southeastern Illinois College 4 4 1 9

102-08 Haley Rushing Southeastern Illinois College 4 4 3 11

102-10 Chanse Tullis Southeastern Illinois College 3 4 1 8

501-02 Alexandria Bergman Tallahassee 4 1 1 6 4 17 BRONZE
501-04 Katrina Erwin Tallahassee 4 4 4 12

501-08 Angelina Mitchell Tallahassee 4 2 3 9
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Dramatic Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
206-01 Mark Caballero Casper College 2 3 4 9

206-05 Mary Schroer Casper College 4 4 4 12

206-07 Drew Stratton Casper College 4 4 4 12

106-07 Veronica Williams Hall College of DuPage 4 4 4 12

108-03 Theresa Snarski College of Lake County 4 4 4 12

414-01 Angelica Alvarado College of the Canyons 4 2 4 10

414-02 Joel Beaver College of the Canyons 1 4 1 6 2 4 4 16 BRONZE
414-03 Tanner Burghardt College of the Canyons 4 2 4 10

414-05 Bre Harris College of the Canyons 4 4 2 10

414-06 Salem Hawatmeh College of the Canyons 4 2 3 9

807-02 Shannon Dare Diablo Valley College 2 4 4 10

807-09 Bryan Zaldana Diablo Valley College I 4 1 6 4 3 4 17 BRONZE
204-02 Erick Canales El Paso Community College 1 1 1 3 4 3 1 11 3 21 | SILVER
204-03 Jordyn Catanach El Paso Community College 1 4 1 6 1 4 4 15 BRONZE
204-06 Jaeme Orfanos El Paso Community College 3 3 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
204-09 Hannah Perches El Paso Community College 2 2 1 5 3 2 3 13 2 18 | GOLD
204-10 Carla Rodriguez El Paso Community College 2 4 3 9

204-11 Sabass Del Toro El Paso Community College 1 1 4 6 1 1 2 10 4 19 | GOLD
104-01 Samantha Davalos Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12

104-04 Mitchell Whittenhall Elgin Community College 3 3 4 10

405-02 Xavier Daniels Grossmont College 1 3 2 6 1 4 4 15 BRONZE
110-03 Luke Cunningham Harper College 3 4 2

110-10 Jake Quirk Harper College 4 4 4 12

110-11 Stephanie Roberts Harper College 4 4 4 12

110-12 Lexi Salvadore Harper College 3 3 4 10

810-03 Casie Guido Hartnell College 4 4 3 11

810-05 Lourdes Tinajero Hartnell College 4 2 4 10

105-01 Alli Barr Highland Community College 4 4 4 12

111-02 Rowan Cullen [linois Central College 4 4 4 12

111-03 Bethany Hardy Illinois Central College 4 4 4 12

103-01 NiSean Jones Ivy Tech Community College 4 4 2 10

502-03 Hannah King Jefferson State Community College 4 4 3 11

502-04 Dallas Nolen Jefferson State Community College 31 1 5 2 1 1 9 4 21 | SILVER
804-01 Phill Bannister Las Positas College 1 2 2 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE
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Dramatic Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
401-01 Vahan Aslanyan Los Angeles Valley College 1 3 2 6 4 4 16 BRONZE
401-02 Angela Brutyan Los Angeles Valley College 4 1 4 9
401-07 Maia Gaboian Los Angeles Valley College 31 1 5 2 3 11 1 17 | GOLD
401-09 Angel Hernandez Los Angeles Valley College 3 4 4 11
107-01 Austin Comstock McHenry County College 2 4 3 9
407-02 Jules Bruetsch Moorpark College 4 4 4 12
407-06 Emily Kamal Moorpark College 4 2 4 10
407-10 Ryan Scot Moorpark College 2 4 2 8
407-12 Holden Streetly Moorpark College 1 1 2 4 2 4 13 1 17 | GOLD
101-01 Kirsten Baity Moraine Valley 3 4 4 11
101-02 Sidney Bullock Moraine Valley 2 4 3 9
101-07 Kacey Nichols Moraine Valley 2 4 4 10
701-01 Sara Cass Mt. Hood Community College 4 3 4 11
411-07 Julian McDonald Mt. San Antonio College 1 4 2 7 4 2 17 BRONZE
411-09 Jared Morrison Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 3 8
411-10 Christopher Robles Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 2 8
411-11 Jas Robles Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 4 11
602-04 Therese Russell Nassau Community College 4 4 3 11
601-01 Kouamy Brown Northern Virginia Community Coll 1 4 4 9
601-03 Cathryn Christian Northern Virginia Community Coll 4 4 4 12
601-04 T.C. Clark Northern Virginia Community Coll 4 1 3 8
205-02 Clinton Cordova Northwest College 2 1 2 5 3 4 16 BRONZE
112-04 Caroline Nebl Oakton Community College 4 2 4 10
415-03 Lauren Cocroft Orange Coast College 4 4 1 9
415-05 Rachel Fosnaugh Orange Coast College 4 3 1 8
415-11 Rachel Steele Orange Coast College 33 1 4 2 16 BRONZE
412-06 Xavier Torres Pasadena City College 2 4 1 4 19 BRONZE
109-02 LaKeysha Moutry Prairie State 4 4 4 12
409-05 Natalie Dailey Saddleback College 4 1 1 6 4 4 18 BRONZE
409-11 Christopher Russo Saddleback College 2 2 4 8
409-12 Corin Schreck Saddleback College 2 2 3 7 4 4 19 BRONZE
409-13 Vivian Vilchis Saddleback College 3 1 4 8
304-02 Fabian De Leon San Antonio College 3 4 4 11
304-04 Dillon McCoy San Antonio College 2 1 2 5 4 4 16 BRONZE
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Dramatic Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Cume  Honors
406-03 Duc Le San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12

413-03 Haley Jones Santiago Canyon College 4 3 4 11

801-01 Andrew Brown Solano Community College 1 4 4 9

801-03 Sandy Phan Solano Community College 4 4 3 11

102-02 Kaydee Dycus Southeastern Illinois College 1 2 2 5 11 22 | SILVER
102-03 Rachael Hooven Southeastern Illinois College 1 2 3 6 3 2 12 17 | GOLD
102-06 Gabe Motsinger Southeastern Illinois College 4 3 3 10

102-07 Joli Murphy Southeastern Illinois College 3 4 4 11

102-10 Chanse Tullis Southeastern Illinois College 2 1 2 5 4 3 16 BRONZE
102-12 Shay Wood Southeastern Illinois College 4 4 3 11

501-05 Nathalie Estiverne Tallahassee 31 2 6 1 1 10 20 | SILVER
501-09 Samira Taylor Tallahassee 4 3 1 8

302-02 Raven Campos The Honors College at Lone Star C 3 2 4 9

302-04 Carlos Figueroa The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 3 4 11
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Duo Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors

206-01/07 | MArk Cabatlero Casper College 4 12

1080203 |y Johnson College of Lake County 4 12

414-02/03 %«%ﬂnlzfagsrr ohardt College of the Canyons 4 10

807-08/02 | goonua Tiuia Diablo Valley College 4 12

807-00/05 | poyan Zadana Diablo Valley College 2 7 3 18 BRONZE
403-03/07 | i Kozlovan East Los Angeles College 4 9

403-08/02 | yqnathan Tapia East Los Angeles College 1 6 1 12 1 19 | GOLD
204-05/03 | yanvader Ali Mendoza El Paso Community College 3 9

204-07/02 grifcio(gré)gzza El Paso Community College 4 12

204-08/06 | Lie80 Parada El Paso Community College 4 12

204-00/10 | connap Perches El Paso Community College 2 9

405-02/03 | Navier Daniels Grossmont College 4 7 4 17 BRONZE
110-10/03 | 12 QUK. Harper College 1 6 4 16 BRONZE
110-12/07 Eﬁﬁ;gf‘gi‘;ﬁm Harper College 4 11

111-05/04 Isjl? ;ﬂ;ﬁmﬁm on Illinois Central College 4 12

502-02/04 ggﬁzs?\?oi%h Jefferson State Community College 2 10

502-03/01 | janmat King Jefferson State Community College 3 1

804-01/02 | -mib Bapnister Las Positas College 3 10

401-09/01 | ynee] Hemandez Los Angeles Valley College 2 8

401-13/07 ﬁ:iz Iéz%réi}:lrea Los Angeles Valley College 3 7 4 16 BRONZE
107-01/02 gll:lsitli\?lgf&l;(t)mk McHenry County College 3 9

407-06/02 | Smily Kamal Moorpark College 3 8

407-12/03 ggilging ggg?;lv Moorpark College 2 9
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Duo Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Cume Honors
407-13/10 | peven Suarer Moorpark College 1 51 2 4 4 15 BRONZE
10104008 | CuusGffin Moraine Valley 1 514 2 2 | 13 21 | GoLD
101-07/09 | Kacey Nickols Moraine Valley 4 12
4110208 | RO BN e Mt. San Antonio College 1 41 2 2 4 | 12 23 | SILVER
411-10006 | g mistopher Robles Mt. San Antonio College 2 701 2 2 | 12 21 | GoLD
602-02/04 | qasin Kaur Nassau Community College 4 12
6010401 | - Cane Northern Virginia Community Coll 3 701 1 2 | 1 21 | GOLD
205-04/05 | poraineh Northwest College 4 12
415-10/13 ]SDSVTSiI(l):ilggberg Orange Coast College 2 6 4 4 3 17 BRONZE
41206007 | pivieLTomes Pasadena City College 1 40 3 4 4 |15 BRONZE
409-11/06 | grmistopher Russo Saddleback College 4 70 4 1 1 | 13 22 | SILVER
400-12/03 | Sorin Sehreck Saddleback College 3 6 | 4 3 4 | 17 BRONZE
409-13/05 | N vian Vilehis Saddleback College 4 10
304-04/03 ﬁ}éﬁgé\{ﬁ? San Antonio College 1 70 1 4 4 | 16 BRONZE
406-06/01 | pndal Quan San Diego Mesa College 4 12
102-04/06 | Gasiqy Mavnard Southeastern Tllinois College 4 70 2 3 4 | 16 BRONZE
102-07/10 gﬁ;xg?ll;ﬁl s Southeastern Illinois College 1 9
603-01/02 | o Drockmann Suffolk County Community Colleg 4 10
S01-01/06 | (e AR e Tallahassee 4 10
5010208 | Aexandria Betman Tallahassee 4 9
501-05/09 | gounalic Baiverne Tallahassee 4 8
302-04/02 gggg; giﬁffoia The Honors College at Lone Star C 2 9
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Extemporaneous Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
206-02 Lucas Davis Casper College 2 4 2 8

206-03 Elaney Elliott Casper College 1 3 4 8

206-04 Scarlett Miller Casper College 3 4 4 11

803-03 Patrick Mwamba Chabot College 32 2 7 2 17 BRONZE
106-02 Katrina Caluza College of DuPage 4 4 4 12

106-05 Liz Fritz College of DuPage 4 4 2 10

106-06 Gabbi Gruver College of DuPage 1 4 3 8

106-09 Roha Nehas College of DuPage 2 3 4 9

108-01 Ryan Haass College of Lake County 4 2 4 10

201-01 Brayden Chiatovich College of Southern Idaho 4 4 1 9

201-02 Bransen Furniss College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

201-03 Miarah Gerber College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

201-05 Korbin Ludwig College of Southern Idaho 3 4 4 11

201-06 Lance Teske College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

404-01 Zara Andrabi El Camino College 1 2 3 6 4 14 1 19 | GOLD
404-02 Swapan Dighe El Camino College 4 4 4 12

404-04 Rachel Lobo El Camino College 4 1 2 7 4 14 3 25 | SILVER
404-05 Hussam Malik El Camino College 4 4 2 10

404-08 Talha Siddiqui El Camino College 1 3 4 8

404-10 Leia Yen El Camino College 31 3 7 4 14 3 23

204-01 Sabrina Bustillos El Paso Community College 1 2 2 5 2 15 BRONZE
202-02 Edward Kelton Glendale Community College, AZ 2 4 3 9

202-03 Jeff Lewis Glendale Community College, AZ 2 2 2 6 4 18 BRONZE
405-01 Amanda Afentakis Grossmont College 1 4 4 9

405-03 Andrew Leone Grossmont College 4 3 2 9

405-04 Jonah Naoum Grossmont College 3 3 3 9

405-05 Daniel Zarogaoza Grossmont College 4 4 3 11

110-01 Rosalie Barrette Harper College 4 2 4 10

110-02 Ivan Cruze Harper College 4 4 1 9

110-04 Tim Dirnberger Harper College I 1 1 3 7 4 17 | GOLD
110-05 Jennifer Hernandez Harper College 1 3 2 6 15 BRONZE
110-06 Kim Jimenez Harper College 2 4 1 7 15 BRONZE
402-01 Zihad Amin Irvine Valley College 3 2 4 9

303-01 Alyssa Hooks Lee College 2 4 1 7 2 15 BRONZE
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Extemporaneous Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
303-02 Josh Lyrock Lee College 3 4 1 8

303-03 Rigoberto Ruiz Lee College 4 2 3 9

303-05 Leah Sparkman Lee College 4 4 4 12

303-06 Ty Young Lee College 4 4 4 12

401-04 Agatha Feras Los Angeles Valley College 4 1 4 9

401-06 Sarahi Flores Los Angeles Valley College 1 1 4 6 3 4 4 17 BRONZE
401-10 Mahin Hossain Los Angeles Valley College 4 3 3 10

401-14 DeLorean Thomas Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 4 12

808-02 Cody Peterson Modesto Junior College 4 4 4 12

808-03 Bradford Phelps Modesto Junior College 3 3 4 10

808-04 Brendan Ward Modesto Junior College 4 4 4 12

407-01 Alonso Aquije Moorpark College 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 8 3 2 1 14 | GOLD
407-04 Matt Glienke Moorpark College 3 2 4 9

407-05 Shawn Haq Moorpark College I 1 1 3 2 1 1 7 4 2 4 17 | GOLD
407-08 Naomi Raal Moorpark College 3 2 2 7 1 2 3 13 2 17 | GOLD
407-09 Caitlyn Rosenberg Moorpark College 2 1 3 6 4 1 4 15 BRONZE
407-11 Ryan Skolnick Moorpark College 3 1 1 5 4 3 4 16 BRONZE
101-06 Stephanie McFann Moraine Valley 2 2 2 6 3 3 4 16 BRONZE
701-02 Tyler Garcia Mt. Hood Community College 1 4 4 9

411-03 Amir Freeman Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 2 10

411-05 Dawson Khoury Mt. San Antonio College 2 2 4 8

411-12 Mohamed Saleh Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 3 9

601-05 Jordan Drake Northern Virginia Community Coll 2 3 4 9

601-08 Sofia De La Pena Northern Virginia Community Coll 4 4 4 12

601-10 Bridget Whelpley Northern Virginia Community Coll 4 4 1 9

205-03 Connor Hunt Northwest College 3 3 4 10

205-06 Emily Myers Northwest College 4 4 4 12

112-01 Harry Budge Oakton Community College 4 4 4 12

112-02 Rushanas Hasan Oakton Community College 4 4 4 12

805-01 Samantha Campbell Ohlone College 3 4 4 11

415-08 Jake Pich Orange Coast College 1 3 1 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE
415-09 Erin Roberts Orange Coast College 1 3 1 5 2 3 2 12 1 4 3 20

408-02 Justin Domecillo Palomar College 4 1 4 9

408-03 Matt Duburg Palomar College 2 4 2 8
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Extemporaneous Speaking 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
408-05 James Nee Palomar College 3 1 3 7 4 3 2 16 BRONZE
408-08 Jacob Tucker Palomar College 4 4 4 12
412-02 Sadia Khan Pasadena City College 2 4 4 10
308-02 Brandon Jones Ranger College 4 4 4 12
409-01 Haley Aufill Saddleback College 4 4 4 12
409-02 Sarah Boivin Saddleback College 2 2 3 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
409-04 Brandon Currie Saddleback College 4 4 4 12
409-07 Eli Drummond Saddleback College 2 1 3 6 4 4 3 17 BRONZE
409-10 Joel Reise Saddleback College 4 2 4 10
406-03 Duc Le San Diego Mesa College 31 1 5 4 4 3 16 BRONZE
406-04 Cole McDaniel San Diego Mesa College 2 2 4 8
306-04 Britney Matheson San Jacinto College North 4 4 4 12
802-01 Joey Barrows San Joaquin Delta College 4 2 2 8
802-02 Giovanni Fernandez San Joaquin Delta College 31 1 5 1 4 1 11 4 4 4 23 | SILVER
802-03 Kevin Ozomarro San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 1 9
802-04 Rina Singh San Joaquin Delta College 1 3 2 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
802-05 William Thompson San Joaquin Delta College 1 4 4 9
802-06 Robert Torralva San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 4 12
416-01 Albert Cueva Santa Monica College 4 4 4 12
416-02 Feitong Duan Santa Monica College 4 4 4 12
416-05 Benjamin Kolodny Santa Monica College 3 4 3 10
416-06 Matthew Linsky Santa Monica College 1 3 4 8
416-07 Andrew Monaco Santa Monica College 4 4 4 12
413-02 Adrian Garcia Santiago Canyon College 3 3 4 10
801-02 Justin Freeman Solano Community College 4 3 3 10
102-01 Nick Cofield Southeastern Illinois College 2 1 1 2 1 1 8 2 4 3 17 | GOLD
102-11 Shannon Welker Southeastern Illinois College 4 1 2 1 1 3 12 4 4 4 24 | SILVER
501-07 Susan Liss Tallahassee 4 1 1 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
501-10 William Thies Tallahassee 1 3 2 3 2 2 13 4 4 4 25
302-06 Ben Maniscalo The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 4 4 12
302-07 Noah Miller The Honors College at Lone Star C 1 3 3 7 1 3 4 15 BRONZE
301-01 Alex Dickson Tyler Junior College 2 4 2 8
301-02 Gavin Downing Tyler Junior College 4 4 3 11
301-04 Dillon Hughes Tyler Junior College 4 4 4 12
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Extemporaneous Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
301-05 Aaron Kelley Tyler Junior College 2 7 4 2 4 17 BRONZE
301-06 Korey Vaughan Tyler Junior College 1 8
203-03 Susan Schmid Western Wyoming Community Col 4 12
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Impromptu Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
803-01 Sean Funcheon Chabot College 4 4 2 10

803-02 Achi Ikeda Chabot College 1 2 4 7 2 4 4 17 BRONZE
803-03 Patrick Mwamba Chabot College 3 3 4 10

803-04 Herman Sahi Chabot College 4 4 4 12

806-02 Ana Comesana City College of San Francisco 4 4 4 12

106-01 Cem Addemir College of DuPage 4 2 4 10

106-02 Katrina Caluza College of DuPage 4 4 4 12

108-01 Ryan Haass College of Lake County 2 4 3 9

201-01 Brayden Chiatovich College of Southern Idaho 3 4 3 10

201-02 Bransen Furniss College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

201-03 Miarah Gerber College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

201-04 Brandi Huizar College of Southern Idaho 4 4 3 11

201-05 Korbin Ludwig College of Southern Idaho 2 4 4 10

201-06 Lance Teske College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

414-07 Jacob Johnson College of the Canyons 1 1 4 4 4 16 BRONZE
404-01 Zara Andrabi El Camino College 2 1 4 4 2 15 BRONZE
404-02 Swapan Dighe El Camino College 4 3 3 10

404-03 Damon Lawson El Camino College 4 3 2 9

404-04 Rachel Lobo El Camino College 4 2 4 10

404-08 Talha Siddiqui El Camino College 33 2 8

404-10 Leia Yen El Camino College 4 2 1 7 3 1 4 15 BRONZE
202-01 Mary Barreras Glendale Community College, AZ 4 3 3 10

202-02 Edward Kelton Glendale Community College, AZ 1 4 4 9

202-03 Jeff Lewis Glendale Community College, AZ 1 4 1 6 3 4 2 15 BRONZE
202-04 William Longo Glendale Community College, AZ 4 4 2 10

202-05 Robert Magnus Glendale Community College, AZ 4 4 2 10

405-01 Amanda Afentakis Grossmont College 2 4 3 9

405-05 Daniel Zarogaoza Grossmont College 4 4 4 12

110-01 Rosalie Barrette Harper College 3 4 1 8

110-02 Ivan Cruze Harper College 4 2 4 10

110-04 Tim Dirnberger Harper College 1 1 4 6 2 3 2 13 4 24 | SILVER
110-05 Jennifer Hernandez Harper College 1 2 4 7 2 3 3 15 BRONZE
110-06 Kim Jimenez Harper College 2 2 2 6 2 3 1 12 2 22 | SILVER
105-02 Josh Naujokas Highland Community College 1 3 3 7 3 4 1 15 BRONZE
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Impromptu Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
402-04 Skyler Meador Irvine Valley College 1 3 2 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
502-06 Roque Carmona Roman Jefferson State Community College 4 4 4 12
401-06 Sarahi Flores Los Angeles Valley College 1 1 1 3 4 1 4 12 19 | GOLD
401-10 Mahin Hossain Los Angeles Valley College I 1 1 3 2 4 4 13 24 | SILVER
401-14 DeLorean Thomas Los Angeles Valley College 2 4 1 7 4 2 4 17 BRONZE
407-01 Alonso Aquije Moorpark College 3 4 2 9
407-04 Matt Glienke Moorpark College 2 2 1 5 3 4 3 15 BRONZE
407-08 Naomi Raal Moorpark College 4 2 1 7 4 4 1 16 BRONZE
407-11 Ryan Skolnick Moorpark College 4 4 4 12
407-14 Mo Tadayon Moorpark College 3 4 1 8
101-06 Stephanie McFann Moraine Valley 2 3 1 6 1 1 2 10 4 21 | SILVER
701-02 Tyler Garcia Mt. Hood Community College 4 4 4 12
701-03 Kevin Henderson Mt. Hood Community College 4 4 4 12
411-03 Amir Freeman Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 2 8
411-05 Dawson Khoury Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 4 7 4 3 4 18 BRONZE
411-13 Azzaam Siddiqi Mt. San Antonio College I 1 1 3 1 3 10 1 17 | GOLD
411-14 Mimi Wu Mt. San Antonio College 1 1 1 3 3 4 13 4 23 | SILVER
601-05 Jordan Drake Northern Virginia Community Coll 4 3 1 8
205-03 Connor Hunt Northwest College 4 3 4 11
112-01 Harry Budge Oakton Community College 4 4 4 12
112-02 Rushanas Hasan Oakton Community College 4 4 1 9
112-03 Megan Linse Oakton Community College 4 4 3 11
805-01 Samantha Campbell Ohlone College 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
415-06 Tess Hinkle Orange Coast College 1 4 2 7 1 10 3 18 | GOLD
415-08 Jake Pich Orange Coast College 3 3 2 8
415-14 Stevie Vu Orange Coast College 3 3 3 9
408-05 James Nee Palomar College 1 2 2 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE
408-08 Jacob Tucker Palomar College 4 2 4 10
109-01 Alyssa Beverly Prairie State 4 3 4 11
308-01 Shane Brewer Ranger College 4 4 4 12
409-02 Sarah Boivin Saddleback College 3 4 4 11
409-04 Brandon Currie Saddleback College 4 1 3 8
409-07 Eli Drummond Saddleback College 31 2 6 1 3 4 14 BRONZE
409-09 Jack McMenamin Saddleback College 3 4 3 10
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Impromptu Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
409-10 Joel Reise (drop) Saddleback College

304-05 Tyshee Sonnier San Antonio College 2 2 2 6 4 16 BRONZE
406-02 Domanic Glenn San Diego Mesa College 4 2 4 10

406-07 Mariana Sanchez San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12

406-08 Mauricio Vazquez San Diego Mesa College 2 4 4 10

306-01 Viviana Avalos San Jacinto College North 4 4 4 12

306-02 Agustin Duran San Jacinto College North 4 4 4 12

306-03 McCade Fletcher San Jacinto College North 3 3 4 10

802-01 Joey Barrows San Joaquin Delta College 1 1 4 6 1 12 4 1 2 19 | GOLD
802-02 Giovanni Fernandez San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 4 12

802-03 Kevin Ozomarro San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 4 12

802-05 William Thompson San Joaquin Delta College 2 4 4 10

802-06 Robert Torralva San Joaquin Delta College 2 3 3 8

416-01 Albert Cueva Santa Monica College 4 4 1 9

416-03 Thalyta Gondim Santa Monica College 4 4 2 10

416-04 Ashley Grace Santa Monica College 4 2 4 10

416-05 Benjamin Kolodny Santa Monica College 3 4 4 11

416-06 Matthew Linsky Santa Monica College 3 3 4 10

416-07 Andrew Monaco Santa Monica College 3 4 4 11

413-02 Adrian Garcia Santiago Canyon College 2 2 3 7 4 19 BRONZE
413-04 Aaron Rodriguez Santiago Canyon College 3 4 4 11

801-01 Andrew Brown Solano Community College 4 1 4 9

801-03 Sandy Phan Solano Community College 4 3 2 9

102-01 Nick Cofield Southeastern Illinois College 2 2 3 7 2 12 1 4 3 20 | GOLD
102-11 Shannon Welker Southeastern Illinois College 2 2 1 5 1 11 3 4 4 22 | SILVER
102-12 Shay Wood Southeastern Illinois College 31 2 6 2 13 2 4 1 20 | GOLD
501-10 William Thies Tallahassee 4 3 3 10

302-06 Ben Maniscalo The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 4 3 11

302-08 Haley Porterfield The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 1 3 8

301-01 Alex Dickson Tyler Junior College 3 1 4 8

301-02 Gavin Downing Tyler Junior College 2 1 1 4 16 BRONZE
301-04 Dillon Hughes Tyler Junior College 1 4 1 6 15 BRONZE
301-05 Aaron Kelley Tyler Junior College 4 1 2 7 18 BRONZE
301-06 Korey Vaughan Tyler Junior College 4 4 4 12
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Impromptu Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
203-02 Gabbrielle Pacheco Western Wyoming Community Col 4 12
203-03 Susan Schmid Western Wyoming Community Col 1 5 4 14 BRONZE
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Informative

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
206-03 Elaney Elliott Casper College 4 4 3 11

206-04 Scarlett Miller Casper College 4 4 4 12

206-06 Katie Stock Casper College 3 1 4 8

803-02 Achi Ikeda Chabot College 4 4 4 12

106-04 Jake Cowart College of DuPage 2 4 3 9

106-09 Roha Nehas College of DuPage 4 4 3 11

106-11 Hamdan Suhail College of DuPage 1 1 4 6 4 18 BRONZE
201-03 Miarah Gerber College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

201-05 Korbin Ludwig College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

201-06 Lance Teske College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

414-04 Vlada Casteel College of the Canyons 1 1 2 4 14 BRONZE
414-07 Jacob Johnson College of the Canyons 1 2 3 6 13 3 21 | SILVER
414-08 Eddie Kim College of the Canyons 4 1 3 8

414-09 Jessica Del Valle College of the Canyons 1 3 1 5 3 16 BRONZE
305-03 Allison Rackley Del Mar College 4 4 4 12

807-03 Alan Fishman Diablo Valley College 4 3 4 11

403-01 Erik Clerc East Los Angeles College 2 4 4 10

404-06 Victoria Marshall El Camino College 3 4 4 11

104-02 Madeline Ford Elgin Community College 1 4 2 7 4 19 BRONZE
104-03 Brianna Stevens Elgin Community College 2 3 3 8

202-05 Robert Magnus Glendale Community College, AZ 4 4 4 12

110-08 Abbie Lim Harper College 1 2 1 4 2 12 4 21 | SILVER
110-09 Junilane Lusung Harper College 3 3 2 8

810-02 Paola Delgado Hartnell College 3 2 4 9

111-01 Riley Bloom [llinois Central College 4 4 4 12

502-01 Jacob Good Jefferson State Community College 3 4 4 11

502-05 Shay Quraishi Jefferson State Community College 4 3 2 9

502-06 Roque Carmona Roman Jefferson State Community College 4 4 4 12

901-01 Joaquin Mariscal Kansas City Kansas Community Cc 4 4 4 12

804-02 Triston Rendon Las Positas College 2 2 1 5 1 11 1 17 | GOLD
804-03 Vincent Walker Las Positas College 2 1 1 4 4 14 BRONZE
401-04 Agatha Feras Los Angeles Valley College 2 3 3 8

401-05 Ben Flores Los Angeles Valley College 4 1 1 6 3 15 BRONZE
401-11 Sergio Martinez Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 2 10
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Informative

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
401-12 Aleksandr Nasibyan Los Angeles Valley College 4 3 4 11

407-07 Jen Pezzutto Moorpark College 3 4 1 8

407-13 Steven Suarez Moorpark College 3 4 2 9

101-03 Haley Carrero Moraine Valley 1 2 3 6 4 18 BRONZE
101-08 Damian Samsonowicz Moraine Valley 3 4 1 8

411-01 Jonathan Asadi Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 4 9

411-02 Aaron Evans Mt. San Antonio College 2 4 3 9

411-04 Kaylie Heyer Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 4 12

411-13 Azzaam Siddiqi Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 1 4 1 7 2 13 | GOLD
411-14 Mimi Wu Mt. San Antonio College 2 1 1 4 4 13 4 25 | SILVER
601-10 Bridget Whelpley Northern Virginia Community Coll 1 2 1 4 4 16 BRONZE
205-01 Jarely Castro Northwest College 4 4 4 12

415-01 Krista Apardian Orange Coast College 31 1 1 9 2 13 | GOLD
415-02 Daniel Arthur Orange Coast College 31 2 4 14 BRONZE
415-06 Tess Hinkle Orange Coast College 4 2 4 10

415-09 Erin Roberts Orange Coast College 2 4 1 7 2 12 1 16 | GOLD
408-06 Kaysia Pajita Palomar College 4 4 4 12

412-04 Diamond Or Pasadena City College 1 2 3 6 3 14 BRONZE
109-01 Alyssa Beverly Prairie State 2 4 4 10

409-06 Erica Delamare Saddleback College 4 3 4 11

409-08 Bret Landen Saddleback College 4 4 3 11

409-09 Jack McMenamin Saddleback College 4 2 4 10

304-01 Emma James San Antonio College 2 2 1 4 17 BRONZE
304-05 Tyshee Sonnier San Antonio College 2 3 2 4 19 BRONZE
406-02 Domanic Glenn San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12

406-07 Mariana Sanchez San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12

406-08 Mauricio Vazquez San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12

306-03 McCade Fletcher San Jacinto College North 4 1 4

802-01 Joey Barrows San Joaquin Delta College 4 3 2

416-04 Ashley Grace Santa Monica College 1 1 2 2 9 3 20 | SILVER
413-04 Aaron Rodriguez Santiago Canyon College 4 4 4 12

801-04 Samantha Silva Solano Community College 4 2 3 9

102-04 Cassidy Maynard Southeastern Illinois College 1 1 4 6 1 14 BRONZE
102-05 Carrice McDaniel Southeastern Illinois College 3 4 4 11
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Informative 2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
102-08 Haley Rushing Southeastern Illinois College 4 3 2 9
102-11 Shannon Welker Southeastern Illinois College 31 3 7 3 16 BRONZE
501-04 Katrina Erwin Tallahassee 1 2 2 5 4 17 BRONZE
501-10 William Thies Tallahassee 3 3 2 8
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411-05
415-09
411-03
412-02
407-05
807-07
205-03
110-06
807-06
415-08
203-03
801-01
303-03

415-06
416-04
407-08
402-02
701-03
301-06
410-08
701-04
404-03
201-05
303-02
808-03
601-05

206-04
402-04
205-06
409-02
302-07
305-03
412-01
415-14
602-03
110-10
206-03
302-05
416-05
204-04
410-05
410-07
404-07
416-03
302-08
501-11
106-01
303-04
404-06
701-02
206-02
409-07

Name

Dawson Khoury
Erin Roberts

Amir Freeman
Sadia Khan

Shawn Haq
Meredith Mountjoy
Connor Hunt

Kim Jimenez

Miranda Konoplisky

Jake Pich
Susan Schmid
Andrew Brown
Rigoberto Ruiz

Tess Hinkle
Ashley Grace
Naomi Raal
Natasha Calilung
Kevin Henderson
Korey Vaughan
Melissa De Leon
Danner Marshall
Damon Lawson
Korbin Ludwig
Josh Lyrock
Bradford Phelps
Jordan Drake

Scarlett Miller
Skyler Meador
Emily Myers
Sarah Boivin
Noah Miller
Allison Rackley
AJ Crawford
Stevie Vu

Sandra Riano
Jake Quirk
Elaney Elliott
Jacob Files
Benjamin Kolodny
Diego Martinez
Patricia Hughes
Jonathan Kaldas
John Masi
Thalyta Gondim
Haley Porterfield
Ricardo Zamarripa
Cem Addemir
Chrome Salazar
Victoria Marshall
Tyler Garcia
Lucas Davis

Eli Drummond

International Public Debate
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Name

411-04/06/08/10 Mine
415-02/01/11 On the Run

415-10/07/13 SHHHH
409-13/05/11 The Cave

409-06/12/03 Blood

Interpreters' Theatre
Rankings as of Gold Round
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404-01
809-06
408-08

408-05
901-04
407-04
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301-02
407-11
308-01
808-02
901-05
404-08
901-03
202-05

Name

Curtis Wang
Zara Andrabi
Henry Tolchard
Jacob Tucker

James Nee
Dylan Willett
Matt Glienke
Victoria Sheber

Gavin Downing
Ryan Skolnick
Shane Brewer
Cody Peterson

Benjamin Williams

Talha Siddiqui
Never Rose
Robert Magnus

NFA L-D
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901-04/05
701-02/03
415-09/06
407-04/08
809-06/02
404-05/08

409-07/10
404-10/04
402-04/02
411-03/05
301-02/04
412-01/03

901-03/02
807-01/06
601-05/08
404-01/09
809-05/01
204-01/04
402-05/03
405-04/01
406-04/02
408-08/03
407-05/11
416-06/03

Name

Willett - Williams
Garcia - Henderson
Roberts - Hinkle
Glienke - Raal
Tolchard - Henry
Malik - Siddiqui

Drummond - Reise
Yen - Lobo
Meador - Calilung
Freeman - Khoury
Downing - Hughes
Crawford - Mouton

Rose - O'Connor
Balingit - Konoplisky
Drake - Pena
Lawson - Wang
Sheber - Collaso
Bustillos - Martinez
Squyres - Le
Naoum - Afentakis
McDaniel - Glenn
Tucker - Duburg
Hagq - Skolnick
Linsky - Gondim

Parli Debate
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Persuasive Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
206-02 Lucas Davis Casper College 31 2 6 1 3 3 13 2 3 1 19 | GOLD
206-05 Mary Schroer Casper College 1 4 3 8
206-06 Katie Stock Casper College 2 3 4 9
106-04 Jake Cowart College of DuPage 3 4 4 11
106-05 Liz Fritz College of DuPage 4 3 4 11
106-06 Gabbi Gruver College of DuPage 1 1 3 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE
106-10 Rocio Olvera College of DuPage 2 4 4 10
106-12 Emma Swanson College of DuPage 1 3 4 8
414-09 Jessica Del Valle College of the Canyons 4 4 3 11
305-02 Mariah Massengill Del Mar College 4 4 4 12
807-03 Alan Fishman Diablo Valley College 4 2 4 10
807-06 Miranda Konoplisky Diablo Valley College 2 2 2 6 1 1 3 11 4 4 2 21 | GOLD
807-07 Meredith Mountjoy Diablo Valley College 3 4 1 8
403-04 Edward Kunkle East Los Angeles College 1 1 2 4 4 1 2 11 4 1 4 20 | GOLD
204-01 Sabrina Bustillos El Paso Community College 2 4 4 10
104-01 Samantha Davalos Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12
104-02 Madeline Ford Elgin Community College 3 4 4 11
104-03 Brianna Stevens Elgin Community College 1 1 4 6 3 4 4 17 BRONZE
202-06 Alex Trent Glendale Community College, AZ 4 4 4 12
405-04 Jonah Naoum Grossmont College 31 2 6 4 3 4 17 BRONZE
110-08 Abbie Lim Harper College 2 2 4 8
110-09 Junilane Lusung Harper College 1 2 1 4 2 4 4 14 BRONZE
402-06 Asha Taylor Irvine Valley College 4 1 4 9
103-01 NiSean Jones Ivy Tech Community College 4 4 4 12
804-03 Vincent Walker Las Positas College 2 2 1 5 1 1 3 10 3 2 1 16 | GOLD
401-04 Agatha Feras Los Angeles Valley College 3 4 1 8
401-05 Ben Flores Los Angeles Valley College 4 2 3 9
401-11 Sergio Martinez Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 2 10
808-01 Austin Castro Modesto Junior College 4 3 4 11
808-03 Bradford Phelps Modesto Junior College 2 4 4 10
407-05 Shawn Haq Moorpark College 1 2 1 4 4 2 3 13 1 2 4 20 | GOLD
407-07 Jen Pezzutto Moorpark College 3 4 2 9
407-09 Caitlyn Rosenberg Moorpark College 4 3 1 8
411-01 Jonathan Asadi Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 3 11
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Persuasive Speaking

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
411-04 Kaylie Heyer Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 1 6 3 4 1 14 BRONZE
411-07 Julian McDonald Mt. San Antonio College 31 1 5 4 2 2 13 3 21 | GOLD
411-11 Jas Robles Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 1 9
411-12 Mohamed Saleh Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 2 9
602-03 Sandra Riano Nassau Community College 4 4 4 12
601-08 Sofia De La Pena Northern Virginia Community Coll 4 3 3 10
205-02 Clinton Cordova Northwest College 4 3 4 11
205-06 Emily Myers Northwest College 4 4 4 12
205-07 Taylor Rempp Northwest College 4 4 4 12
112-04 Caroline Nebl Oakton Community College 4 4 4 12
415-01 Krista Apardian Orange Coast College 1 1 2 2 4 1 11 1 17 | GOLD
415-02 Daniel Arthur Orange Coast College 2 2 2 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
415-05 Rachel Fosnaugh Orange Coast College 1 1 3 2 1 2 10 4 21 | GOLD
415-11 Rachel Steele Orange Coast College 2 1 2 4 2 2 13 4 25 | SILVER
415-12 Sarah Sulewski Orange Coast College 4 2 4 10
408-02 Justin Domecillo Palomar College 4 4 4 12
408-04 Stephen Martinez Palomar College 4 4 3 11
408-06 Kaysia Pajita Palomar College 4 4 4 12
408-07 Delaney Ryan Palomar College 4 4 2 10
409-01 Haley Aufill Saddleback College 4 2 4 10
409-08 Bret Landen Saddleback College 4 4 3 11
304-01 Emma James San Antonio College 1 1 4 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
406-04 Cole McDaniel San Diego Mesa College 3 4 4 11
406-05 Ryan Ouzts San Diego Mesa College 4 4 3 11
802-04 Rina Singh San Joaquin Delta College 3 4 4 11
416-02 Feitong Duan Santa Monica College 4 4 4 12
801-02 Justin Freeman Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
102-03 Rachael Hooven Southeastern Illinois College 2 1 1 2 4 11 4 22 | SILVER
102-05 Carrice McDaniel Southeastern Illinois College 2 2 3 7 3 2 4 16 BRONZE
102-08 Haley Rushing Southeastern Illinois College 4 3 4 11
102-09 Noah Taylor Southeastern Illinois College 1 4 4 9
603-04 Austin Santiago Suffolk County Community Colleg 33 2 8
501-04 Katrina Erwin Tallahassee 1 4 1 6 3 3 1 13 4 23 | SILVER
501-07 Susan Liss Tallahassee 4 4 3 11
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Persuasive Speaking

Code

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
302-01 Allyzah Cabugao The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 2 4 10
302-05 Jacob Files The Honors College at Lone Star C 3 3 1 7 3 15 BRONZE
302-07 Noah Miller The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 4 4 12
203-04 Stef Stepheson Western Wyoming Community Col 4 4 4 12
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Poetry Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
206-05 Mary Schroer Casper College 2 4 1 7 4 4 2 17 BRONZE
106-01 Cem Addemir College of DuPage 4 1 4 9
106-03 Mojo Coker College of DuPage 4 1 3 8
106-07 Veronica Williams Hall College of DuPage 4 1 2 7 2 4 1 14 BRONZE
108-02 Matt Johnson College of Lake County 1 4 4 9
108-03 Theresa Snarski College of Lake County 1 4 4 9
414-05 Bre Harris College of the Canyons 3 3 4 10
807-01 Avangeline Balingit Diablo Valley College 2 3 1 6 4 3 3 16 BRONZE
807-09 Bryan Zaldana Diablo Valley College 1 2 1 4 4 4 13 4 25 | SILVER
403-02 Magdalene Jacinto East Los Angeles College 2 4 4 10
403-04 Edward Kunkle East Los Angeles College 4 2 3 9
403-07 Lalya Ramos East Los Angeles College 1 2 2 5 1 1 3 10 2 19 | GOLD
204-02 Erick Canales El Paso Community College 1 2 4 7 2 3 2 14 BRONZE
204-05 Salvador Ali Mendoza El Paso Community College 2 4 1 7 1 1 4 13 1 18 | GOLD
204-07 Diego Oropeza El Paso Community College 4 1 1 6 2 1 3 12 2 19 | GOLD
204-11 Sabass Del Toro El Paso Community College 2 3 2 7 4 2 4 17 BRONZE
405-02 Xavier Daniels Grossmont College 2 1 1 4 4 4 2 14 BRONZE
110-07 Chandler Lantern Harper College 4 4 2 10
810-03 Casie Guido Hartnell College 4 4 4 12
810-05 Lourdes Tinajero Hartnell College 1 2 4 7 2 4 4 17 BRONZE
105-01 Alli Barr Highland Community College 4 3 4 11
111-02 Rowan Cullen Illinois Central College 4 4 4 12
111-04 Shaugny Rickmon linois Central College 4 4 4 12
103-01 NiSean Jones Ivy Tech Community College 2 4 4 10
303-04 Chrome Salazar Lee College 4 4 4 12
401-01 Vahan Aslanyan Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 3 11
401-03 Ronnell Evans Los Angeles Valley College 4 1 4 9
401-07 Maia Gaboian Los Angeles Valley College 3 4 1 8
401-08 Khamani Griffin Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 3 11
401-11 Sergio Martinez Los Angeles Valley College 32 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
401-13 Amy Lynn Perea Los Angeles Valley College 1 4 2 7 4 1 1 13 3 19 | GOLD
407-02 Jules Bruetsch Moorpark College 4 4 4 12
407-12 Holden Streetly Moorpark College 4 4 3 11
101-01 Kirsten Baity Moraine Valley 4 4 4 12
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Poetry Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
101-02 Sidney Bullock Moraine Valley 32 2 7 3 3 1 14 BRONZE
101-04 Curtis Griffin Moraine Valley 2 1 4 7 4 4 1 16 BRONZE
101-07 Kacey Nichols Moraine Valley 4 4 4 12
701-01 Sara Cass Mt. Hood Community College 4 4 3 11
701-03 Kevin Henderson Mt. Hood Community College 4 4 4 12
701-04 Danner Marshall Mt. Hood Community College 32 3 8
411-02 Aaron Evans Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 3 8
411-07 Julian McDonald Mt. San Antonio College 3 2 4 9
411-10 Christopher Robles Mt. San Antonio College 1 4 3 8
411-13 Azzaam Siddiqi Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 1 8
602-01 Natalya DeGrasse Nassau Community College 4 2 4 10
601-01 Kouamy Brown Northern Virginia Community Coll 31 3 7 4 4 3 18 BRONZE
601-03 Cathryn Christian Northern Virginia Community Coll 3 4 4 11
601-04 T.C. Clark Northern Virginia Community Coll 4 4 1 9
112-03 Megan Linse Oakton Community College 4 4 4 12
415-12 Sarah Sulewski Orange Coast College 2 1 4 1 2 4 14 BRONZE
415-13 Sal Tinajero Orange Coast College 1 3 2 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
109-02 LaKeysha Moutry Prairie State 4 3 3 10
409-05 Natalie Dailey Saddleback College 3 3 1 7 4 4 19 BRONZE
409-11 Christopher Russo Saddleback College 1 1 2 4 3 2 11 1 16 | GOLD
409-12 Corin Schreck Saddleback College 4 4 4 12
304-02 Fabian De Leon San Antonio College 3 4 4 11
413-04 Aaron Rodriguez Santiago Canyon College 2 4 4 10
413-06 Zoe-Raven Stevens Santiago Canyon College 4 2 4 10
102-02 Kaydee Dycus Southeastern Illinois College 4 3 1 8
102-09 Noah Taylor Southeastern Illinois College 3 3 3 9
102-12 Shay Wood Southeastern Illinois College 1 1 2 4 3 2 4 13 4 21 | SILVER
501-01 Gerain Arias Tallahassee 2 3 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
501-02 Alexandria Bergman Tallahassee 32 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
501-05 Nathalie Estiverne Tallahassee I 1 1 3 3 3 4 13 3 21 | SILVER
302-01 Allyzah Cabugao The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 4 4 12
302-04 Carlos Figueroa The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 4 4 12
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Program Oral Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
803-04 Herman Sahi Chabot College 4 4 4 12

806-01 Daniel Brylawski City College of San Francisco 4 4 4 12

806-02 Ana Comesana City College of San Francisco 4 3 4 11

106-03 Mojo Coker College of DuPage 32 2 7 1 1 1 10 1 14 | GOLD
108-02 Matt Johnson College of Lake County 4 4 4 12

108-04 Charlene Walkanoff College of Lake County 4 4 4 12

305-01 Michaela Engel Del Mar College 4 4 4 12

807-01 Avangeline Balingit Diablo Valley College 31 3 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
807-04 Ndea Johnson Diablo Valley College 3 4 4 11

807-05 Jasmine Kharma Diablo Valley College 1 1 4 6 32 2 13 2 18 | GOLD
807-08 Joshua Tiquia Diablo Valley College 1 1 4 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
403-03 Arthur Kozloyan East Los Angeles College 2 3 2 7 2 4 2 15 BRONZE
403-04 Edward Kunkle East Los Angeles College 2 1 1 4 4 4 4 16 BRONZE
204-05 Salvador Ali Mendoza El Paso Community College 4 4 1 9

204-07 Diego Oropeza El Paso Community College 3 2 4 9

204-08 Diego Parada El Paso Community College 1 2 3 6 4 3 2 15 BRONZE
110-07 Chandler Lantern Harper College 2 1 4 7 2 4 2 15 BRONZE
105-02 Josh Naujokas Highland Community College 4 4 4 12

111-05 Unique Worthy [linois Central College 4 4 3 11

502-02 Christian Holt Jefferson State Community College 1 2 4 7 3 1 1 12 4 24 | SILVER
303-01 Alyssa Hooks Lee College 4 4 4 12

401-03 Ronnell Evans Los Angeles Valley College 2 1 2 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE
401-08 Khamani Griffin Los Angeles Valley College 1 3 3 7 2 2 4 15 BRONZE
401-14 DeLorean Thomas Los Angeles Valley College 4 3 1 8

107-02 Emily Rubino McHenry County College 4 3 4 11

407-03 Bailey Garcia Moorpark College I 4 2 7 4 3 4 18 BRONZE
101-04 Curtis Griffin Moraine Valley 2 4 4 10

101-05 Zinnia Lampkins Moraine Valley 4 4 4 12

101-09 James Smith Moraine Valley 4 4 4 12

701-04 Danner Marshall Mt. Hood Community College 3 3 3 9

411-06 Shannon Martinez Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 2 10

411-08 Greyson Mcgee Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 3 3 1 1 11 3 22 | GOLD
602-01 Natalya DeGrasse Nassau Community College 1 2 4 4 2 3 16 BRONZE
205-04 Nora Minch Northwest College 4 4 4 12
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Program Oral Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
205-05 Isaabella Munoz Northwest College 2 3 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
112-03 Megan Linse Oakton Community College 4 4 4 12
805-01 Samantha Campbell Ohlone College 32 2 7 4 2 3 16 BRONZE
415-04 Bryan Davis Orange Coast College 4 1 1 6 4 3 4 17 BRONZE
415-07 Erin McFarlin Orange Coast College 2 3 1 6 1 4 4 15 BRONZE
415-10 Dav Sonnenberg Orange Coast College 4 1 1 6 2 1 1 10 4 22 | GOLD
415-12 Sarah Sulewski Orange Coast College 4 3 1 8
415-13 Sal Tinajero Orange Coast College 2 1 4 7 4 4 3 18 BRONZE
304-03 Mickey Long San Antonio College 4 2 4 10
406-04 Cole McDaniel San Diego Mesa College 4 4 1 9
603-01 J.T. Brockmann Suffolk County Community Colleg 2 4 4 10
603-02 Rihana Joseph Suffolk County Community Colleg 3 4 3 10
501-02 Alexandria Bergman Tallahassee 2 4 3 9
501-03 Kennedy Davis Tallahassee 1 2 2 5 3 4 4 16 BRONZE
501-06 Jesselym Gonzalez Tallahassee 1 4 1 6 1 4 3 14 4 24 | SILVER
501-07 Susan Liss Tallahassee 4 1 1 6 4 3 4 17 BRONZE
501-08 Angelina Mitchell Tallahassee 32 2 7 1 4 4 16 BRONZE
302-03 Angie Cervantes The Honors College at Lone Star C 3 4 3 10
301-03 Omari Hawkins Tyler Junior College 3 3 3 9
203-04 Stef Stepheson Western Wyoming Community Col 4 4 2 10
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International Public Debate

Preliminary Round Results

Southeastern Illinois Coll 808-01 106-02 112-01 302-06 601-04 807-03 210.0
102-01 L L W L \%% L 2-4
Nick Cofield Neg 36.0 | Aff 360 | Aff 380 | Neg 34.0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff 28.0

Southeastern Illinois Coll 301-01 206-04 415-09 801-01 106-02 205.2
102-09 W BYE L L L W 3-3
Noah Taylor Aff - 31.0 34.2% | Neg 370 | Aff 32,0 | Neg 31.0 | Aff  40.0

Southeastern Illinois Coll 701-02 306-03 901-01 110-02 602-01 302-03 218.4
102-11 L L W \%% L A% 3-3
Shannon Welker Aff 340 | Neg 370 | Neg 36.4% | Aff 370 | Aff 350 | Neg 390

Southeastern Illinois Coll 701-03 402-02 108-01 301-05 601-05 402-03 181.0
102-12 L W L W L L 2-4
Shay Wood Neg 36.0 | Aff 36,0 | Neg 30.0 | Aff 220 | Aff 280 | Neg 290

Coll of DuPage 501-11 110-04 411-12 206-02 301-06 303-02 191.0
106-01 L \%% \%% W L \%% 4-2
Cem Addemir Aff 270 | Neg 350 | Neg 380 | Aff 36.0 | Aff 290 | Neg 26.0

Coll of DuPage 416-05 701-03 201-05 415-08 413-02 407-08 216.0
106-09 \%% \%% L L W 3-
Roha Nehas Neg 340 | Aff 390 | Aff 360 | Neg 390 | Aff 360 | Neg 320

Coll of DuPage 112-02 405-01 808-01 303-04 408-02 413-01 186.0
106-10 W W 2.
Rocio Olvera Aff 370 | Neg 350 | Aff 26.0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 30.0 | Neg 30.0

Coll of DuPage 102-01 204-04 410-05 206-02 102-09 1824
106-02 BYE 2 -
Katrina Caluza 30.4% | Neg 320 | Aff 240 | Aff 270 | Neg 30.0 | Neg 39.0

Coll of DuPage 301-06 303-02 401-08 303-03 402-02 411-14 199.0
106-05 W L \%% 2 -

Liz Fritz Neg 38.0 | Aff 370 | Neg 30.0 | Aff 30.0 | Neg 30.0 | Aff 340

Coll of DuPage 201-06 411-12 110-10 409-07 701-02 410-02 205.0
106-08 W \%Y% L L L W 3-
Gabrielle Moraru Aff 370 | Neg 310 | Aff 340 | Neg 310 |Neg 340 | Aff 380

Coll of Lake County 302-06 411-05 102-12 701-04 416-04 409-04 193.0
108-01 W L W 2 -
Ryan Haass Neg 38.0 | Aff 240 | Aff 340 | Neg 34,0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 350

Harper Coll 411-14 401-10 301-05 415-14 402-03 501-11 198.0
110-01 L W \%% L W 3-
Rosalie Barrette Neg 36.0 | Aff 320 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 28,0 | Aff 350 | Neg 31.0

Harper Coll 302-03 106-01 306-04 401-08 303-06 202-04 206.0
110-04 L L W L A% W 3-
Tim Dirnberger Neg 32.0 | Aff  31.0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 250 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 38.0

Harper Coll 305-03 307-02 41201 404-07 402-04 410-07 215.0
110-05 W 3.
Jennifer Hernandez Aff 390 | Neg 36.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 36,0 | Aff 350 | Neg 33.0

Harper Coll 204-04 402-01 201-02 401-12 416-06 201-04 222.0
110-06 L L \%Y W \%Y% W 4 -
Kim Jimenez Aff 370 | Neg 370 | Aff 36,0 | Neg 34.0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff  38.0

Harper Coll 201-02 415-04 106-08 410-07 201-05 411-03 219.0
110-10 \%% \%% \%% W L L 4-2
Jake Quirk Neg 340 | Aff  40.0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 370 | Aff 320 | Neg 36.0

Harper Coll 416-03 601-05 303-05 102-11 411-12 201-02 189.0
110-02 L L W L L L 1-5
Ivan Cruze Aff 350 | Neg 280 | Aff 270 | Neg 330 | Aff 3]1.0| Neg 350

Oakton Community Coll 409-07 205-03 102-01 306-04 805-01 701-01 181.0
112-01 L L L L W L 1-5
Harry Budge Aff 230 | Neg 290 | Neg 310 | Aff 290 | Aff 320 | Neg 370

Oakton Community Coll 106-10 405-04 404-06 602-01 413-01 205-07 176.0
112-02 L \%% L L L \%% 2-4
Rushanas Hasan Neg 290 | Aff 340 | Aff 320 | Neg 190 | Aff 270 | Neg 350

Coll of Southern Idaho 807-06 303-03 805-01 306-01 301-01 413-02 214.0
201-01 L L W W L L 2-4
Brayden Chiatovich Neg 36.0 | Aff 370 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 37.0 | Aff 32,0 | Neg 36.0
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International Public Debate

Preliminary Round Results

Coll of Southern Idaho 110-10 415-09 110-06 805-01 302-06 110-02 194.0
201-02 L L L W L W 2-4
Bransen Furniss Aff  28.0 | Neg 23.0 | Neg 340 | Aff 340 | Neg 39.0 | Aff  36.0

Coll of Southern Idaho 202-04 411-03 307-01 302-05 401-12 156.0
201-03 L L BYE L L L 1-5
Miarah Gerber Aff 230 | Neg 22,0 26.0% | Neg 26,0 | Aff  30.0 | Neg 29,0

Coll of Southern Idaho 413-03 402-03 408-02 206-04 407-05 110-06 199.0
201-04 \%% \%% \%% L L L 3-3
Brandi Huizar Neg 320 | Aff 290 | Neg 38.0 | Aff 320 | Aff 36,0 | Neg 320

Coll of Southern Idaho 701-04 205-06 106-09 701-02 110-10 410-08 213.0
201-05 W W \%% \%% W L 5-1
Korbin Ludwig Aff 380 | Neg 31.0 | Neg 350 | Aff 350 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 380

Coll of Southern Idaho 106-08 602-01 306-03 410-02 407-08 409-09 212.0
201-06 L W L W L W 3-3
Lance Teske Neg 340 | Aff 330 | Aff 350 | Neg 37,0 | Aff 34,0 | Neg 390

Glendale Community Coll, AZ 201-03 404-03 701-04 701-01 807-06 110-04 194.0
202-04 W L L W L L 2-4
William Longo Neg 29,0 | Aff  30.0 | Aff 32,0 | Neg 30.0 | Aff 39,0 | Neg 34.0

Western Wyoming Community Coll 405-04 416-05 307-02 405-05 410-02 307-01 180.0
203-02 W L L L L L 1-5
Gabbrielle Pacheco Neg 31.0 | Aff 320 | Aff 320 | Neg 27,0 | Neg 290 | Aff 290

Western Wyoming Community Coll 303-02 206-06 402-05 410-03 404-07 402-01 218.0
20503 W W W L L W 4.2
Susan Schmid Neg 38.0 | Aff  35.0 | Neg 350 | Aff 36.0 | Neg 34.0 | Aff  40.0

El Paso Community Coll 110-06 405-05 106-02 412-01 807-07 415-06 217.0
204-04 AW W AW W L L 4-2
Diego Martinez Neg 380 | Aff 38,0 | Neg 350 | Aff 38,0 | Neg 370 | Aff 31,0

Northwest Coll 807-01 112-01 409-09 801-01 410-08 416-04 214.0
205-03 A% A% W \%% L L 4-2
Connor Hunt Neg 38.0 | Aff  39.0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff 39.0 | Neg 31.0 | Aff  29.0

Northwest Coll 410-07 201-05 410-03 409-10 405-05 801-01 216.0
205-06 \"%Y L L W \%Y L 3-3
Emily Myers Neg 36.0 | Aff 290 | Neg 370 | Aff 38,0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 36.0

Northwest Coll 407-08 302-08 402-02 416-01 301-05 112-02 205.0
20507 L L L W L L  1-5
Taylor Rempp Aff 32,0 | Neg 35.0 | Aff 37,0 | Neg 33.0 | Neg 34,0 | Aff  34.0

Northwest Coll 303-04 805-01 305-03 416-05 206-06 401-06 171.0
205-05 L W L L L W 2-4
Isaabella Munoz Aff 280 | Neg 340 | Neg 250 | Aff 270 | Neg 270 | Aff  30.0

Casper Coll 901-01 408-02 302-03 106-01 106-02 602-01 233.0
206-02 \%% L \%% L \%% W 4-2
Lucas Davis Aff  40.0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff  40.0 | Neg 37.0 | Aff 390 | Neg 39.0

Casper Coll 401-06 411-14 302-08 807-06 303-04 302-07 208.0
206-03 \"%Y \%Y L \%Y \%Y L 4-2
Elaney Elliott Neg 40.0 | Aff 350 | Aff 250 | Neg 40.0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 28.0

Casper Coll 407-05 307-01 102-09 201-04 411-05 301-06 226.0
206-04 A% W W A% W A% 6-0
Scarlett Miller Neg 390 | Aff 38.0 | Aff 390 | Neg 390 | Aff 38.0 | Neg 33.0

Casper Coll 306-03 203-03 409-02 413-02 205-05 303-05 208.0
206-06 A% L L L W \%% 3-3
Katie Stock Aff 36,0 | Neg 34,0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 30,0 | Aff  28.0 | Neg 40.0

Tyler Junior Coll 413-02 409-04 110-01 102-12 205-07 401-10 193.0
301-05 W L L L W ' W 3-3
Aaron Kelley Aff  40.0 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 31,0 | Neg 220 | Aff  38.0 | Neg 36.0

Tyler Junior Coll 106-05 410-03 413-03 409-04 106-01 206-04 211.0
30106 L W W W W L | 4-2
Korey Vaughan Aff  37.0 | Neg 40.0 | Neg 34,0 | Aff 38.0 | Neg 27.0 | Aff 350

Tyler Junior Coll 102-09 302-03 412-02 411-12 201-01 808-03 186.0
301-01 L W L \%% \%% L 3-3
Alex Dickson Neg 230 | Aff 3].0% | Neg 350 | Aff 350 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 220
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International Public Debate

Preliminary Round Results

The Honors Coll at Lone Star College 415-09 501-11 807-03 901-01 201-03 401-08 225.0
302-05 L L L A% A% W 3-3
Jacob Files Aff 390 | Neg 390 | Neg 340 | Aff 39,0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff  36.0

The Honors Coll at Lone Star College 108-01 402-05 413-02 102-01 201-02 306-01 212.0
302-06 L L L W W L 2-4
Ben Maniscalo Aff 340 | Neg 370 | Neg 31.0| Aff 36,0 | Aff  40.0 | Neg 34,0

The Honors Coll at Lone Star College 416-01 401-12 407-08 402-04 701-03 206-03 214.0
302-07 W \%% W \%% W \%% 6-0
Noah Miller Aff 36,0 | Neg 340 | Aff 390 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 320 | Neg 33.0

The Honors Coll at Lone Star College 409-10 205-07 206-03 410-08 701-04 412-01 203.0
302-08 \%% W \%Y% L L \%% 4-2
Haley Porterfield Neg 31.0 | Aff 370 | Neg 29,0 | Aff 36.0 | Aff 350 | Neg 35.0

The Honors Coll at Lone Star College 110-04 206-02 409-01 808-03 102-11 177.0
302-03 W | FORFEIT L W L L 2-4
Angie Cervantes Aff - 36.0 Neg 350 | Aff 36.0 | Neg 32.0 | Aff 38.0

Lee Coll 402-04 410-05 307-01 402-02 405-04 412-03 211.0
303-01 L L \%% L \%% \u 3-3
Alyssa Hooks Aff 26,0 | Neg 35.0 | Aff 38,0 | Neg 32.0 | Aff  40.0 | Neg  40.0

Lee Coll 203-03 106-05 409-04 807-03 401-08 106-01 213.0
303-02 L A% L A% A% L 3-3
Josh Lyrock Aff 36,0 | Neg 38.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 39.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 28.0

Lee Coll 401-12 201-01 416-03 106-05 411-03 808-01 2270
303-03 W \%Y% L \%Y% L \%% 4-2
Rigoberto Ruiz Aff 340 | Neg 390 | Aff 390 | Neg 39.0 | Aff  36.0 | Neg 40.0

Lee Coll 205-05 413-06 416-05 106-10 206-03 410-03 2220
303-04 W L W W L W 4-2
Chrome Salazar Neg 36.0 | Aff 350 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 33,0 | Aff 390 | Neg 390

Lee Coll 402-03 413-03 110-02 404-02 402-06 206-06 206.0
303-05 L L L W W L 2-4
Leah Sparkman Neg 37.0 | Aff 270 | Neg 27.0 | Aff 38.0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff 39.0

Lee Coll 307-02 305-03 415-04 602-03 110-04 413-03 187.0
303-06 L L W L L L 1-5
Ty Young Aff 320 | Neg 310 | Aff 350 | Neg 330 |Aff 250 | Neg 31.0

Del Mar Coll 110-05 303-06 205-05 307-02 409-07 306-03 2115
305-03 L W \%% \%Y% L \%% 4-2
Allison Rackley Neg 36,5 | Aff  37.0 | Aff 350 | Neg 37.0 | Neg 31.0 | Aff 35.0

San Jacinto Coll North 408-02 602-03 601-04 201-01 401-06 302-06 184.8
306-01 L L W L A% A% 3-3
Viviana Avalos Aff 250 | Neg 310 | Aff 30.8*% | Neg 28.0 | Neg 350 | Aff 350

San Jacinto Coll North 404-07 808-01 808-03 415-04 409-10 405-04 181.0
306-02 L L L W L L 1-5
Agustin Duran Neg 27.0 | Aff  23.0 | Aff 33,0 | Neg 33.0 | Aff 28,0 | Neg 37.0

San Jacinto Coll North 206-06 102-11 201-06 412-02 412-01 305-03 201.0
306-03 L W W L L L 2-4
McCade Fletcher Neg 30.0 | Aff 370 | Neg 380 | Aff 250 | Aff 370 | Neg 340

San Jacinto Coll North 412-03 416-03 110-04 112-01 413-03 402-05 204.0
306-04 L L L A% \%% W 3-3
Britney Matheson Aff 32,0 | Neg 34.0 | Aff 36,0 | Neg 37.0 | Aff 38,0 | Neg 27.0

Lamar State Coll - Orange 411-12 206-04 303-01 201-03 401-10 203-02 190.0
307-01 L L L \%% L A% 2-4
Emily Erb Aff 36,0 | Neg 320 | Neg 31.0 | Aff 30.0 | Aff 31.0 | Neg 30.0

Lamar State Coll - Orange 303-06 110-05 203-02 305-03 402-05 601-05 204.0
307-02 \%Y% L \%Y% L W L 3-3
Jan Morris Neg 380 | Aff 33,0 | Neg 37.0 | Aff 36,0 | Aff 280 | Neg 320

Los Angeles Valley Coll 206-03 402-04 405-01 405-04 306-01 205-05 205.0
401-06 L L \%\% L L L 1-5
Sarahi Flores Aff 36,0 | Neg 350 | Aff 350 | Neg 38.0 | Aff 30.0 | Neg 31.0

Los Angeles Va]ley Coll 416-06 807-01 106-05 110-04 303-02 302-05 183.0
401-08 L W L \%% L L 2-4
Khamani Griffin Neg 250 | Aff 360 | Aff 310 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 320 | Neg 330
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International Public Debate

Preliminary Round Results

Los Angeles Valley Coll 412-01 110-01 405-04 416-06 307-01 301-05 199.0
401-10 L L \%\% L \%Y% L 2-4
Mahin Hossain Aff 38,0 | Neg 310 | Aff 340 | Neg 28.0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff  30.0

Los Angeles Valley Coll 303-03 302-07 413-01 110-06 201-03 1752
401-12 L L L L BYE W 2-4
Aleksandr Nasibyan Neg 31.0 | Aff 240 | Neg 30.0 | Aff  29.0 29.2% | Aff 320

Irvine Valley Coll 601-05 102-12 205-07 303-01 106-05 416-03 215.0
402-02 L L \%Y% W W \%Y% 4-2
Natasha Calilung Aff 270 | Neg 360 | Neg 380 | Aff 37.0 | Aff 370 | Neg 40.0

Irvine Valley Coll 303-01 401-06 601-05 302-07 110-05 807-07 214.0
402-04 \%Y% W \%Y% L \%% L 4-2
Skyler Meador Neg 30.0 | Aff 36.0 | Neg 33.0 | Aff 40.0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff  35.0

Irvine Valley Coll 404-03 302-06 203-03 404-06 307-02 306-04 173.0
402-05 \"%Y% \%\% L L L L 2-4
Colin Squyres Neg 31.0 | Aff 380 | Aff 30.0 | Neg 26.0 | Neg 240 | Aff 240

Irvine Valley Coll 412-02 110-06 416-06 407-08 404-06 203-03 200.0
402-01 L W W \%Y% L L 3-3
Zihad Amin Neg 370 | Aff 380 | Aff 360 | Neg 340 | Aff 260 | Neg 290

Irvine Valley Coll 303-05 201-04 404-07 409-09 110-01 102-12 210.0
402-03 \%\% L L \%% L W 3-3
Katrya Le Aff 38,0 | Neg 290 | Neg 350 | Aff 38.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 340

Irvine Valley Coll 409-04 901-01 416-02 501-11 303-05 602-03 207.0
402-06 W \%Y% L L L \%% 3-3
Asha Taylor Aff 34,0 | Neg 350 | Aff 32,0 | Neg 37.0 | Aff 29,0 | Neg 40.0

El Camino Coll 410-08 415-08 409-07 303-05 415-04 180.0
404-02 L W L L FORFEIT | W 2-4
Swapan Dighe Neg 320 | Aff 350 | Aff 390 | Neg 36.0 Aff  38.0

El Camino Coll 402-05 202-04 407-05 413-01 411-14 416-02 211.0
404-03 L W L W W W 4-2
Damon Lawson Aff  26.0 | Neg 350 | Neg 380 | Aff 390 | Neg 390 | Aff 340

El Camino Coll 808-03 407-08 112-02 402-05 402-01 415-08 195.0
404-06 \%\% L \%% \%% \%Y W 5-1
Victoria Marshall Aff 36,0 | Neg 350 | Neg 390 | Aff 30.0 | Neg 27.0 | Aff  28.0

El Camino Coll 306-02 415-14 402-03 110-05 203-03 701-04 208.0
404-07 W L W \%Y% W L 4-2
John Masi Aff 330 | Neg 340 | Aff 360 | Neg 370 | Aff 340 | Neg 340

Grossmont Coll 416-04 204-04 410-05 203-02 205-06 409-01 211.0
405-05 \%\% L L \%% L \%Y 3-3
Daniel Zarogaoza Aff  38.0 | Neg 36.0 | Neg 290 | Aff 320 | Aff 39,0 | Neg 37.0

Grossmont Coll 203-02 112-02 401-10 401-06 303-01 306-02 208.0
405-04 L L L W L W 2-4
Jonah Naoum Aff 290 | Neg 320 |Neg 290 | Aff 390 | Neg 390 | Aff 40.0

Grossmont Coll 409-09 106-10 401-06 807-01 701-01 409-10 193.0
405-01 L L L W W L 2-4
Amanda Afentakis Neg 26.0 | Aff 270 | Neg 340 | Aff 350 | Aff 350 | Neg 36.0

Moorpark Coll 206-04 808-03 404-03 411-14 201-04 409-07 232.0
407-05 L \%% W \%Y% \%% \%% 5-1
Shawn Haq Aff 34,0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 39,0 | Neg 39.0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff  40.0

Moorpark Coll 205-07 404-06 302-07 402-01 201-06 106-09 208.0
407-08 \%% \%Y L L \%% \%% 4-2
Naomi Raal Neg 37.0 | Aff 360 | Neg 330 | Aff 200 | Neg 350 | Aff 38.0

Palomar Coll 306-01 206-02 201-04 411-03 106-10 701-02 205.0
408-02 \%% W L L \%Y% L 3-3
Justin Domecillo Neg 40.0 | Aff 390 | Aff 370 | Neg 270 |Neg 330 | Aff 290

Saddleback Coll 807-07 701-01 411-14 302-03 807-01 405-05 195.0
409-01 L W L L W L 2-4
Haley Aufill Neg 31.0 | Aff 370 | Aff 370 | Neg 16.0 | Neg 390 | Aff 350

Saddleback Coll 112-01 416-02 404-02 106-08 305-03 407-05 211.0
409-07 \%Y% L \%% W W L 4-2
Eli Drummond Neg 36.0 | Aff 310 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 330 | Aff 340 | Neg 370
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International Public Debate

Preliminary Round Results

Saddleback Coll 807-03 801-01 206-06 416-03 410-03 415-09 2140
409-02 W L \%% \%% W L 4-2
Sarah Boivin Aff 290 | Neg 360 | Aff  40.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 370 | Neg 36.0

Saddleback Coll 402-06 301-05 303-02 301-06 410-07 108-01 209.0
409-04 L A% A% L L A% 3-3
Brandon Currie Neg 31.0 | Aff 310 | Aff 360 | Neg 38.0 | Aff 360 | Neg 370

Saddleback Coll 302-08 413-02 415-08 205-06 306-02 405-01 210.0
409-10 L \%Y L L W A% 3-3
Joel Reise Aff 370 | Neg 270 | Aff 36,0 | Neg 38.0 | Neg 340 | Aff  38.0

Saddleback Coll 405-01 601-04 205-03 402-03 416-05 201-06 202.0
409-09 W \%Y% L L L L 2-4
Jack McMenamin Aff 250 | Neg 370 | Aff 330 | Neg 330 |Neg 360 | Aff 380

Rio Hondo Community Coll 415-04 301-06 205-06 203-03 409-02 303-04 210.0
410-03 \"%Y L \%% \%% L L 3-3
Saul Garcia Neg 31.0 | Aff 390 | Aff 36,0 | Neg 37.0 | Neg 31.0 | Aff 36.0

Rio Hondo Community Coll 601-04 416-04 701-03 201-06 203-02 106-08 200.0
410-02 W L L L W L 2-4
Tyerra Boyd Aff 34,0 | Neg 31.0 | Neg 31.0 | Aff 36.0 | Aff  31.0 | Neg 37.0

Rio Hondo Community Coll 205-06 413-01 701-01 110-10 409-04 110-05 209.0
410-07 L \%% W L \%% W 4-2
Jonathan Kaldas Aff 30,0 | Neg 36,0 | Aff 370 | Neg 350 | Neg 370 | Aff 340

Rio Hondo Community Coll 602-01 303-01 405-05 106-02 415-09 807-06 192.0
410-05 L W W \%Y% L \%Y% 4-2
Patricia Hughes Neg 31.0 | Aff 30.0 | Aff 33,0 | Neg 32.0 | Aff 29,0 | Neg 37.0

Rio Hondo Community Coll 404-02 807-03 501-11 302-08 205-03 201-05 200.0
410-08 \%\% \%\% \%% \%Y% \%% \%% 6-0
Melissa De Leon Aff 350 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 310 | Neg 370 | Aff 350 | Neg 36.0

Mt. San Antonio Coll 416-02 201-03 416-04 408-02 303-03 110-10 208.0
411-03 L W W W W W 5-1
Amir Freeman Neg 330 | Aff 320 |Neg 390 | Aff 290 | Neg 380 | Aff 370

Mt. San Antonio Coll 413-01 108-01 415-09 415-06 206-04 412-02 202.0
411-05 W W W W L L 4-2
Dawson Khoury Aff 38,0 | Neg 21.0| Neg 390 | Aff 200 | Neg 37.0 | Aff 38.0

Mt. San Antonio Coll 110-01 206-03 409-01 407-05 404-03 106-05 210.0
411-14 W L W L L \%Y% 3-3
Mimi Wu Aff 340 | Neg 320 |Neg 390 | Aff 310 | Aff 36.0 | Neg 38.0

Mt. San Antonio Coll 307-01 106-08 106-01 301-01 110-02 416-06 204.0
411-12 \%Y% L L L \%% L 2-4
Mohamed Saleh Neg 37.0 | Aff 350 | Aff 320 | Neg 28.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff  36.0

Pasadena City Coll 401-10 416-06 110-05 204-04 306-03 302-08 2210
412-01 W W L L \%Y% L 3-3
Al Crawford Neg 390 | Aff 380 | Aff 370 | Neg 380 | Neg 380 | Aff 310

Pasadena City Coll 402-01 701-04 301-01 306-03 808-01 411-05 232.0
412-02 W L W \%% W \%% 5-1
Sadia Khan Aff 390 | Neg 380 | Aff 370 | Neg 39,0 | Aff 390 | Neg 40.0

Pasadena City Coll 306-04 415-06 415-14 416-04 901-01 303-01 204.0
412-03 W L L L \%Y% L 2-4
Annaell Mouton Neg 390 | Aff 20.0 | Neg 34,0 | Aff 370 | Neg 370 | Aff 370

Santiago Canyon Coll 411-05 410-07 401-12 404-03 112-02 106-10 211.0
413-01 L L W L W W 3-3
Matthew Barsky Neg 350 | Aff 350 | Aff 320 | Neg 37.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 36.0

Santiago Canyon Coll 301-05 409-10 302-06 206-06 106-09 201-01 186.0
413-02 L L \%% A% L A% 3-3
Adrian Garcia Neg 340 | Aff 200 | Aff 290 | Neg 36.0 | Neg 30.0 | Aff 370

Santiago Canyon Coll 201-04 303-05 301-06 808-03 306-04 303-06 185.0
413-03 L \%% L L L \%% 2-4
Haley Jones Aff 230 | Neg 290 | Aff 290 | Neg 36.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 320

Santiago Canyon Coll 415-14 303-04 807-07 808-01 415-08 416-05 205.0
413-06 W \%Y% L \%Y% L L 3-3
Zoe-Raven Stevens Aff 370 | Neg 370 | Aff 330 |Neg 310 |Neg 380 | Aff 290
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Orange Coast Coll 410-03 110-10 303-06 306-02 41601 404-02 206.0
415-04 L L L L W L 1-5
Bryan Davis Aff 20,0 | Neg 38.0 | Neg 370 | Aff 31.0 | Aff 36.0 | Neg 350

Orange Coast Coll 302-05 201-02 411-05 102-09 410-05 409-02 228.0
415-09 \% \% L A% A% W 5-1
Erin Roberts Neg 40.0 | Aff 40.0 | Aff  38.0 | Neg 37.0 | Neg 34,0 | Aff 39.0

Orange Coast Coll 805-01 404-02 409-10 106-09 413-06 404-06 218.0
415-08 W L W W W L 4-2
Jake Pich Aff  38.0 | Neg 33.0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff 40.0 | Aff  40.0 | Neg 29.0

Orange Coast Coll 413-06 404-07 412-03 110-01 416-03 701-03 223.0
415-14 L W W W L L 3-3
Stevie Vu Neg 380 | Aff 380 | Aff 390 | Neg 350 | Aff 36,0 | Neg 37.0

Orange Coast Coll 801-01 412-03 807-06 411-05 501-11 204-04 215.0
415-06 W W A% L W A% 5-1
Tess Hinkle Aff  37.0 | Neg 34.0 | Aff 38,0 | Neg 290 | Aff 38.0 | Neg 39.0

Santa Monica Coll 110-02 306-04 303-03 409-02 415-14 402-02 207.0
416-03 W W \% L \% L 4-2
Thalyta Gondim Neg 350 | Aff 350 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 250 | Neg 40.0 | Aff 320

Santa Monica Coll 401-08 412-01 402-01 401-10 110-06 411-12 209.0
416-06 W L L W L W 3-3
Matthew Linsky Aff 350 | Neg 36.0 | Neg 34,0 | Aff  30.0 | Aff  36.0 | Neg 38.0

Santa Monica Coll 411-03 409-07 402-06 701-03 602-03 404-03 204.0
416-02 W A% A% L L L 3-3
Feitong Duan Aff  36.0 | Neg 38.0 | Neg 37.0 | Aff 320 | Aff 32,0 | Neg 29.0

Santa Monica Coll 405-05 410-02 411-03 41203 108-01 205-03 213.0
416-04 L W L A% W A% 4-2
Ashley Grace Neg 39.0 | Aff 32,0 | Aff 330 | Neg 38.0  Aff 34,0 | Neg 37.0

Santa Monica Coll 106-09 203-02 303-04 205-05 409-09 413-06 212.0
416-05 L W L A% W A% 4-2
Benjamin Kolodny Aff 30,0 | Neg 35.0 | Aff 39,0 | Neg 39.0 | Aff 37,0 | Neg 32.0

Santa Monica Coll 302-07 807-06 807-01 205-07 415-04 160.8
416-01 L L L L L BYE 1-5
Albert Cueva Neg 250 | Aff 250 | Neg 240 | Aff 28.0| Neg 32.0 26.8*

Tallahassee 106-01 302-05 410-08 402-06 415-06 110-01 219.0
501-11 \% \% L W L W 4-2
Ricardo Zamarripa Neg 40.0 | Aff  40.0 | Neg 30.0 | Aff  38.0 | Neg 35,0 | Aff  36.0

Northern Virginia Community Coll 402-02 110-02 402-04 807-07 102-12 307-02 211.0
601-05 A% W L L A\ W 4-2
Jordan Drake Neg 37.0 | Aff 39,0 | Aff 32,0 | Neg 38.0  Neg 32.0 | Aff 330

Northern Virginia Community Coll 410-02 409-09 102-01 807-01 165.0
601-04 L L FORFEIT | BYE L L 1-5
T.C. Clark Neg 350 | Aff 35,0 33.0% | Aff 320 | Aff 30.0

Nassau Community Coll 410-05 201-06 801-01 112-02 102-11 206-02 192.0
602-01 W L L W A% L 3-3
Natalya DeGrasse Aff  36.0 | Neg 32.0 | Neg 350 | Aff 220 | Neg 37.0 | Aff 30.0

Nassau Community Coll 701-01 306-01 701-02 303-06 416-02 402-06 216.0
602-03 L W L W W L 3-3
Sandra Riano Neg 27.0 | Aff  39.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff  36.0 | Neg 39.0 | Aff  39.0

Mt. Hood Community Coll 602-03 409-01 410-07 202-04 405-01 112-01 200.0
701-01 W L L L L W 2-4
Sara Cass Aff 36,0 | Neg 34.0 | Neg 350 | Aff 280 | Neg 29.0 | Aff 38.0

Mt. Hood Community Coll 102-11 807-07 602-03 201-05 106-08 408-02 212.0
701-02 \%4 L W L A% W 4-2
Tyler Garcia Neg 36.0 | Aff  34.0 | Aff 37,0 | Neg 33.0 | Aff 39,0 | Neg 33.0

Mt. Hood Community Coll 102-12 106-09 410-02 416-02 302-07 415-14 210.0
701-03 W L W W L W 4-2
Kevin Henderson Aff 32,0 | Neg 39.0 | Aff 34,0 | Neg 38.0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff  39.0

Mt. Hood Community Coll 201-05 412-02 202-04 108-01 302-08 404-07 2280
701-04 L A% A% W \% W 5-1
Danner Marshall Neg 37,0 | Aff  40.0 | Neg 37,0 | Aff  37.0 | Neg 40.0 | Aff  37.0
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Solano Community Coll 415-06 409-02 602-01 205-03 102-09 205-06 209.0
801-01 L W W L W AW 4-2
Andrew Brown Neg 32.0 | Aff 350 | Aff 36,0 | Neg 37.0 | Aff 32,0 | Neg 37.0

Ohlone Coll 415-08 205-05 201-01 201-02 112-01 901-01 180.0
805-01 L L L L L W 1-5
Samantha Campbell Neg 29.0 | Aff 220 | Aff 34,0 | Neg 30.0 | Neg 31.0 | Aff 34.0

Diablo Valley Coll 409-02 410-08 302-05 303-02 404-02 102-01 177.6
807-03 L L W L W W 3-3
Alan Fishman Neg 26.0 | Aff  20.0 | Aff  38.0 | Neg 30.0 | Aff 29.6% | Neg 34.0

Diablo Valley Coll 409-01 701-02 413-06 601-05 204-04 402-04 2240
807-07 W W W W W W 6-0
Meredith Mountjoy Aff 340 | Neg 350 | Neg 39.0  Aff 390 | Aff 38.0 | Neg 39.0

Diablo Valley Coll 205-03 401-08 416-01 405-01 409-01 601-04 216.0
807-01 L L W L L \W 2-4
Avangeline Balingit Aff  39.0 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 340 | Neg 27.0 | Aff  40.0 | Neg 40.0

Diablo Valley Coll 201-01 416-01 415-06 206-03 202-04 410-05 219.0
807-06 W W L L W L 3-3
Miranda Konoplisky Aff  40.0 | Neg 32.0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff 38.0 | Neg 37.0 | Aff  34.0

Modesto Junior Coll 102-01 306-02 106-10 413-06 412-02 303-03 206.0
808-01 W W W L L L 3-3
Austin Castro Aff 350 | Neg 36.0 | Neg 31.0 | Aff 290 | Neg 36.0 | Aff 39.0

Modesto Junior Coll 404-06 407-05 306-02 413-03 302-03 301-01 222.0
808-03 L L W W W W 4-2
Bradford Phelps Neg 36.0 | Aff 39,0 | Neg 38.0 | Aff  40.0 | Aff 37.0 | Neg 32.0

Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 206-02 402-06 302-05 412-03 805-01 123.0
901-01 L L FORFEIT L L L 0-6
Joaquin Mariscal Neg 28.0 | Aff  25.0 Neg 22,0 | Aff  19.0 | Neg 29.0
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Preliminary Round Results

Just Another Day 601-01/07/09/061st | 415-02/01/11 1st | 409-13/05/11 2nd | 411-04/06/08/10nd | 415-03/05/12 1st | 401-13/07/09/03nd

106-01/04/07/12 Coll of DuPage A\ W W | L L LI L L L|L L L|L S W | W W \%Y -

22.0 23.0 | 21.0 24.0 | 22.0 20.0 | 23.0 23.0 | 22.0 24.0 | 24.0 24.0

Wake Up 411-04/06/08/101 st 415-10/07/13 2nd | 409-06/12/03 2nd | 415-02/01/11 1st | 106-01/04/07/121st
401-13/07/09/03 Los Angeles Valle | [, L L BYE L L LIL L LIL L LIL L L 2 - 1

23.0 24.0 23.0 19.0 | 22.0 23.0 | 22.0 22.0| 23.0 23.0

Parrhesia 409-06/12/03 2nd | 601-10/02/03 2nd | 415-10/07/13 1st | 411-04/06/08/101st | 601-01/07/09/061st

405-02/05/03 Grossmont Coll BYE L L viw WwiL L v L L L L 4 - ¢

19.0 15.0 | 23.0 23.0 | 21.0 22.0 | 22.0 24.0 | 22.0 22.0

Blood 415-03/05/12 2nd | 405-02/05/03 1st | 415-02/01/11 2nd | 401-13/07/09/031st | 601-01/07/09/08nd | 415-10/07/13  1st

409-06/12/03 Saddleback Coll | W W W | W W wiL L Llw W W L S Wi W W w 9 - :
24.0 23.0 | 20.0 18.0 | 23.0 22.0|23.0 25.0 | 20.0 22.0|23.0 24.0
The Cave 415-10/07/13 2nd | 601-10/02/03 2nd | 106-01/04/07/12lst | 415-02/01/11 Ist 415-03/05/12 2nd
409-13/05/11 Saddleback Coll | W W W | W W W | W W wiL [, L BYE w W W 1 0 -
25.0 24.0 | 25.0 25.0 | 24.0 23.0 | 24.0 25.0 24.0 24.0
Mine 401-13/07/09/03nd | 415-03/05/12 1st 106-01/04/07/121st | 405-02/05/03 2nd | 415-02/01/11 1st
411-04/06/08/10 Mt. San Antonio ¢ | W W W | W S L BYE AV W \YARY W \YARY W AV 1 1 -
25.0 25.0| 25.0 23.0 25.0 250 25.0 25.0 | 24.0 25.0
On the Run 601-10/02/03  1Ist | 106-01/04/07/12nd | 409-06/12/03 1st | 409-13/05/11 2nd | 401-13/07/09/03nd | 411-04/06/08/12nd

415-02/01/11 Orange Coast Coll W W W | W W W I W W W I W W W | W W W I|L L L 10-

25.0 24.0 | 24.0 25.0 | 24.0 24.0 | 25.0 25.0 | 25.0 25.0 | 23.0 22.0

SHHHH 409-13/05/11 1st | 601-01/07/09/08nd | 401-13/07/09/031st | 405-02/05/03 2nd | 601-10/02/03 2nd | 409-06/12/03 2nd

415-10/07/13 Orange Coast Coll L L LI W W W W W W W W W | W W W | L L L 8 - L
24.0 23.0 | 23.0 25.0 | 25.0 22.0 | 23.0 23.0 | 25.0 24.0 | 21.0 22.0
W.H. The Musical 409-06/12/03  1st | 411-04/06/08/1@nd | 601-01/07/09/08nd | 601-10/02/03 1st | 106-01/04/07/12nd | 409-13/05/11 1st

415-03/05/12 Orange Coast Coll L L L|L S \WVAR W \WAR W \VARY S L|L L L 6 -(

23.0 22.0 | 25.0 24.0 | 24.0 24.0 | 25.0 25.0 | 24.0 23.0 | 23.0 23.0

SLIGHT OF MIND 415-02/01/11 2nd | 409-13/05/11 1st | 405-02/05/03 1st | 415-03/05/12 2nd | 415-10/07/13  1st

601-10/02/03 Northern Virginia Co | [, L LIL L LIL L LI|IL L LI|L L L BYE 2 - 1

23.0 20.0 | 23.0 23.0 | 20.0 18.0 | 18.0 23.0 | 23.0 22.0

BAIT 106-01/04/07/12nd | 415-10/07/13 1st | 415-03/05/12 1st 409-06/12/03  1st | 405-02/05/03 2nd
601-01/07/09/06 Northern Virginia | | L LI|L L L|L L L BYE W S LW W A% -
21.0 24.0 | 18.0 22.0 | 20.0 20.0 21.0 20.0 | 25.0 23.0
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Preliminary Round Results

Glendale Community Coll, AZ 404-08 809-02 803-01 407-11 803-03 157.1
202-01 BYE L L \%% L L 2-4
Mary Barreras 26.2% | Neg 8.0 | Aff 270 | Neg 30.0 | Aff 275 | Neg 284

Glendale Community Coll, AZ 802-06 901-04 410-04 803-04 404-10 806-01 162.0
202-02 L L W L W L 2-4
Edward Kelton Neg 280 | Aff 250 | Aff 2090 | Neg 260 | Aff 28,0 | Neg 26.0

Glendale Community Coll, AZ 808-02 803-04 404-08 408-03 404-04 404-10 163.0
202-03 L A% L L L L 1-5
Jeff Lewis Aff  27.0 | Neg 29.0 | Neg 27,0 | Aff 280 | Aff 23,0 | Neg 29.0

Glendale Community Coll, AZ 901-04 809-01 803-01 806-01 809-04 809-06 159.0
202-05 L W W W W W 5-1
Robert Magnus Neg 27.0 | Aff  26.0 | Aff  30.0 | Neg 21.0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 27.0

Glendale Community Coll, AZ 407-14 809-06 308-02 806-02 803-04 404-04 162.0
202-06 L L L W W L 2-4
Alex Trent Aff  27.0 | Neg 23.0 | Neg 270 | Aff 280 | Aff  30.0 | Neg 27.0

Northwest Coll 806-02 803-03 809-04 901-05 803-01 809-01 1545
205-01 L W L L W L 2-4
Jarely Castro Neg 26.0 | Aff 250 | Aff 26,0 | Neg 24.0 | Neg 28,5 | Aff 250

Tyler Junior Coll 803-01 404-04 803-03 410-04 407-14 808-02 165.5
301-02 L W L A% W L 3-3
Gavin Downing Aff  27.0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 250 | Neg 295 | Neg 27.0 | Aff 290

Tyler Junior Coll 407-04 26.5
301-04 W | FORFEIT 1-1
Dillon Hughes (drop) Neg 26.5

Ranger Coll 802-05 803-01 808-02 809-05 404-08 901-05 165.0
308-01 W W W L L L 3-3
Shane Brewer Aff  28.0 | Neg 28.0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 290 | Neg 24,0 | Aff  28.0

Ranger Coll 404-09 407-04 202-06 809-04 802-03 806-02 159.0
308-02 L L W L L L 1-5
Brandon Jones Neg 26.0 | Aff  25.0 | Aff 28,0 | Neg 26.0 | Aff  26.0 | Neg 28.0

El Camino Coll 410-04 806-02 901-02 809-01 809-06 407-04 156.0
404-01 W W A% W L W 5-1
Zara Andrabi Neg 250 | Aff 29,0 | Neg 22,0 | Aff 280 | Neg 24,0 | Aff 28.0

El Camino Coll 308-02 901-05 806-01 809-06 809-02 809-03 1728
404-09 W W W L W W 5-1
Curtis Wang Aff  30.0 | Neg 28.8*% | Aff 200 | Neg 280 | Aff 290 | Neg 28.0

El Camino Coll 809-01 301-02 803-04 809-03 202-03 202-06 162.0
404-04 L L W L W W 3-3
Rachel Lobo Neg 250 | Aff 250 | Aff 270 | Neg 28.0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 290

El Camino Coll 809-05 809-01 802-03 202-02 202-03 164.4
404-10 L BYE L L L W 2-4
Leia Yen Aff - 27.0 27.4% | Neg 200 | Aff 240 | Neg 27.0 | Aff  30.0

El Camino Coll 809-06 408-08 408-03 407-11 410-04 803-04 165.5
404-05 L L L L W W 2-4
Hussam Malik Aff 250 | Neg 29.0 | Neg 275 | Aff 280 | Aff  28.0 | Neg 28.0

El Camino Coll 803-03 202-01 202-03 802-06 308-01 809-05 153.0
404-08 L \%J W W W W 5-1
Talha Siddiqui Neg 275 | Aff  16.0 | Aff 200 | Neg 285 | Aff  26.0 | Neg 26.0

Moorpark Coll 301-04 308-02 809-03 901-03 803-03 404-01 164.5
407-04 L W W W W L 4-2
Matt Glienke Aff  26.0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 28,0 | Neg 275 | Aff 28.0 | Neg 27.0

Moorpark Coll 901-05 808-04 408-05 404-05 202-01 408-03 167.0
407-11 W L L W W W 4-2
Ryan Skolnick Aff  28.0 | Neg 23.0 | Aff 28.0 | Neg 290 | Neg 290 | Aff 30.0

Moorpark Coll 202-06 809-03 408-08 809-02 301-02 802-06 152.0
407-14 W W L L L W 3-3
Mo Tadayon Neg 28.0 | Aff  27.0 | Aff 230 | Neg 21.0 | Aff 250 | Neg 28.0

Palomar Coll 809-04 802-06 404-05 202-03 802-05 407-11 160.5
408-03 L L W W W L 3-3
Matt Duburg Neg 230 | Aff 240 | Aff 285 |Neg 200 | Aff 28.0 | Neg 28.0
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Palomar Coll 808-04 802-05 407-11 808-02 806-01 809-02 172.0
408-05 \%\% L \%Y% \%% \%Y% 4-2
James Nee Aff 280 | Neg 270 | Neg 270 | Aff 30.0 | Aff  30.0 | Neg 30.0

Palomar Coll 901-03 404-05 407-14 802-05 809-05 901-04 165.0
408-08 W W 4-2
Jacob Tucker Neg 26.0 | Aff 280 | Neg 29.0 | Aff 26,0 | Aff 280 | Neg 280

Rio Hondo Community Coll 404-01 808-02 202-02 301-02 404-05 803-01 155.5
410-04 0 - 6
Summer Gomez Aff 245 | Neg 230 | Neg 280 | Aff 26.0 | Neg 290 | Aff 250

San Joaquin Delta Coll 308-01 408-05 808-04 408-08 408-03 901-02 161.0
802-05 W W 2-4
William Thompson Neg 27.0 | Aff 280 | Aff 27,0 | Neg 24.0 | Neg 27.0 | Aff  28.0

San Joaquin Delta Coll 202-02 408-03 809-05 404-08 901-05 407-14 167.0
802-06 W W 2-4
Robert Torralva Aff 30,0 | Neg 28.0 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 280 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 270

San Joaquin Delta Coll 806-01 809-05 901-05 404-10 308-02 808-04 166.0
802-03 W 3-3
Kevin Ozomarro Aff 280 | Neg 270 | Aff 260 | Neg 28.0 | Neg 270 | Aff 30.0

Chabot Coll 809-02 202-03 404-04 202-02 202-06 404-05 159.0
803-04 \%\% 1-5
Herman Sahi Neg 26.0 | Aff 270 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 27.0 | Neg 290 | Aff 240

Chabot Coll 404-08 205-01 301-02 901-04 407-04 202-01 162.0
803-03 \%% W 3-3
Patrick Mwamba Aff 280 | Neg 240 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 275 | Neg 28.0 | Aff 285

Chabot Coll 301-02 308-01 202-05 202-01 205-01 410-04 163.0
803-01 \%% \%% 2-4
Sean Funcheon Neg 28.0 | Aff 26,0 | Neg 290 | Aff 290 | Aff 280 | Neg 23,0

City Coll of San Francisco 802-03 809-04 404-09 202-05 408-05 202-02 143.0
806-01 W W 3-3
Daniel Brylawski Neg 230 | Aff 260 | Neg 250 | Aff 170 |Neg 250 | Aff 270

City Coll of San Francisco 205-01 40401 901-03 202-06 901-02 308-02 1685
806-02 W W 2-4
Ana Comesana Aff 280 | Neg 280 | Aff 285 | Neg 270 | Neg 280 | Aff 290

Modesto Junior Coll 202-03 410-04 308-01 408-05 901-04 301-02 165.0
808-02 W 4-2
Cody Peterson Neg 30.0 | Aff 24,0 | Aff 27,0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff  26.0 | Negz  30.0

Modesto Junior Coll 408-05 407-11 802-05 901-02 809-03 802-03 156.0
808-04 \%\% \%% 2-4
Brendan Ward Neg 240 | Aftf 240 | Neg 250 | Aff 28.0 | Aff 270 | Neg 28.0

Santa Rosa Junior Coll 404-04 202-05 404-10 404-01 901-03 205-01 161.0
809-01 W L W 3-3
Lola Collaso Aff 270 | Neg 250 | Aff  30.0 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 270 | Neg 26.0

Santa Rosa Junior Coll 404-05 202-06 901-04 404-09 404-01 202-05 164.0
809-06 W W \%% A% A% 5-1
Henry Tolchard Neg 290 | Aff 250 | Neg 270 | Aff 200 | Aff 26,0 | Neg 28.0

Santa Rosa Junior Coll 404-10 802-03 802-06 308-01 408-08 404-08 164.5
809-05 W W 5-1
Victoria Sheber Neg 250 | Aff 280 | Aff 270 | Neg 30.0 | Neg 285 | Aff 26.0

Santa Rosa Junior Coll 803-04 901-02 202-01 407-14 404-09 408-05 157.5
809-02 \%% L A% \%% 3-3
Jimmy Henry Aff 280 | Neg 285 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 20.0 | Neg 26.0 | Aff 290

Santa Rosa Junior Coll 901-02 407-14 407-04 404-04 808-04 404-09 163.0
809-03 W W 3-3
Virginia Kerr Aff 28,0 | Neg 24.0 | Neg 26.0 | Aff  30.0 | Neg 28.0 | Aff  27.0

Santa Rosa Junior Coll 408-03 806-01 205-01 308-02 202-05 901-03 164.5
809-04 W L A% W 3-3
McKenna Peterson Aff 270 | Neg 28.0 | Neg 270 | Aff 290 | Aff 270 | Neg 26.5

Kansas Clty Kansas Community Coll 809-03 809-02 404-01 808-04 806-02 802-05 157.5
901-02 W W 3-3
John O'Connor Neg 250 | Aff 290 | Aff 230 |Neg 270 |Aff 250 | Neg 28.5
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Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 408-08 301-04 806-02 407-04 809-01 809-04 158.4
901-03 \W W \%% \%% 4-2
Never Rose Aff 240 | Neg 26.4* | Neg 290 | Aff 240 | Neg 290 | Aff  26.0

Kansas Clty Kansas Community Coll 202-05 202-02 809-06 803-03 808-02 408-08 165.0
901-04 A% \%% 5-1
Dylan Willett Aff 290 | Neg 28,0 | Aff 250 | Neg 28.0 | Neg 290 | Aff 26,0

Kansas City Kansas Community Coll 407-11 802-03 205-01 802-06 308-01 142.5
901-05 FORFEIT | W W W W 4 -2
Benjamin Williams Neg 27.0 Neg 28.0 | Aff  30.0 | Aff 27,5 | Neg 30.0
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Parli Debate

Katrina Caluza 806-01/02 110-04/01 802-05/03 407-01/14 410-08/05 301/302-06/03 | 142.0/23
106-:02/09 Collof Duage | 250 W\ 3240 [, 4|20 [, 4|/230 [, 4 250 W 4|20 [, 4 .
Roha Nehas 280 Gov 1]250 Opp 3|240 Gov 3[290 Opp 2|300 Opp 1]230 Gov 3| 159.0/13
Liz Fritz 803-03/01 901-04/05 202-06/02 202-05/04 308-01/02 301-01/05 156.0/20
106-05/06 Coll of Duage | 260 YN 3] 260 T, 20 [, 31200 W o3|2s0 [, 3|20 [, 4 2 -
Gabbi Gruver 300 Gov 1]265 Opp 3|290 Gov 1]280 Opp 1]27.0 Opp 1|27.5 Gov 3| 168.0/10
Gabrielle Moraru 802-05/03 809-05/01 408-08/03 305-02/03 205-04/05 302-06/05 152.5/15
106/110-08/02 Coll of DuPage 28.0 W 1| 26.0 L 23.0 L 31250 L 31250 W 21255 L 2 2 - L
Ivan Cruze 260 Opp 3|270 Gov 3|20 Gov 4|240 Opp 4|260 Opp 1|240 Gov 4 | 148.0/19
Tim Dirnberger 413-05/06 106-02/09 809-06/02 412-05/02 808/802-03/06 407-04/08 159.0/14
110-04/01 Harper Coll | 250 WY 2270 W 1] 230 [, 30300 T 3120 W o2 260 [ 3 3 _E
Rosalie Barrette 260 Opp 1]260 Gov 2|220 Gov 4|300 Opp 4]290 Gov 1|240 Opp 4| 157.0/16
Jennifer Hernandez 404-01/09 409-07/10 401-08/06 402-01/06 601-05/08 202-05/04 167.5/12
110-05/06 Harper Coll | 270 [, 4| 240 ], 20 W o11295 W 1|30 [, 300 W1 3 .-
Kim Jimenez 275 Opp 3|250 Gov 3|270 Gov 2|290 Opp 2|280 Gov 3|290 Opp 2| 1655/15
Harry Budge 406-04/02 302-06/05 406-01/05 808-02/04 202-05/04 413-01/02 151.0/17
112-01/02 Oskion Community Colt | 28.0 [ 312600 I, 250 W4 250 [ 1250 L 3020 W2 .
Rushanas Hasan 270 "Gov 4 |280 ‘Opp 2|280 Gov 1|245 Opp 2|240 Gov 4210 Opp 4| 152517
Alex Trent 809-05/01 404-07/06 106-05/06 413-05/06 402-04/02 306-04/03 152.0/20
202-06/02 Glendale Community Ce | 23.0 L 4| 280 W 1260 W 26.0 L 3| 260 L 23.0 L 2 - L
Edward Kelton 220 Opp 3|250 Gov 3|280 Opp 2|250 Gov 4|280 Opp 2|250 Gov 2| 153.0/16
Robert Magnus 407-05/11 404-05/08 410-08/05 106-05/06 112-01/02 110-05/06 152.0/14
202-05/04 Glendale Community Cc | 23.0 L 3| 24.0 L 28.0 W 1] 27.0 L 2| 27.0 W 1] 23.0 L 3 2 - L
William Longo 190 Gov 4250 Opp 3|250 Opp 3|230 Gov 4|20 Opp 2220 “Gov 4| 140.0/20
Susan Schmid 410-03/04 404-01/09 808-02/04 408-08/03 204-01/04 307-01/02 171.5/9
203-03/04 Western Wyoming Comi | 27.0 W 120 |, 2| 280 W 120 [, 2125 [, 2| 300 W 1 3 - :
Stef Stepheson 260 Opp 2|270 Gov 3|275 Gov 2|280 Opp 4|280 Gov 4270 Opp 2| 163.5/17
Sabrina Bustillos 409-07/10 205-04/05 301-02/04 405-04/01 203-03/04 308-01/02 173.5/13
2040104 Paso Communiy ol 28.0 W 1295 W 21300 [, 3180 Lo 3| 300 W 1] 280 W 3 4 _:
Diego Martinez 270 Opp 3]300 Gov 1]300 Gov 4|290 Opp 2|290 Opp 3|300 Gov 1| 1750/14
Jarely Castro 305-02/03 410-03/04 409-07/10 401-08/06 404-07/06 406-03/08 147.0/18
205-01/03 Northwest Coll | 25.0 W 2 | 20.0 L 28.0 L 3260 L 1230 L 41250 L 1 - f
Connor Hunt 270 Opp 1]250 Gov 2|270 Gov 4|220 Opp 4|220 Gov 3|270 Opp 2| 150.0/16
Nora Minch 303-02/01 204-01/04 413-05/06 806-01/02 106/110-08/02 409-04/09 148.0/22
205-04/05 Northwest Coll | 24.0 L 41250 L 25.0 L 41270 L 2| 230 L 4| 240 L 0 - (
Isaabella Munoz 260 Gov 3|260 Opp 3|260 Opp 3|265 Gov 3|240 Gov 3|250 Opp 3| 153.518
Emily Myers 308-01/02 806-01/02 301/302-06/03 901-03/02 807-03/07 411-14/12 160.0/14
205-06/07 Northwest Coll | 26.0 W 1240 L 3| 280 W 1290 L 2| 280 L 3250 L 2 - L
Taylor Rempp 240 Gov 2230 Opp 250 Opp 3|280 Gov 3[290 Opp 2|270 Gov 2| 1560/16
Alex Dickson 701-02/03 409-04/09 407-05/11 411-14/12 806-01/02 106-05/06 157.0/14
301-01/05 Tyler Junior Coll | 250 ][ 41200 W 2240 [, 20 W 1250 [, 11280 W2 3 - :
Aaron Kelley 260 Gov 3|275 Opp 1]260 Gov 3|260 Opp 4|240 Gov 2290 Opp 1| 1585/14
Gavin Downing 302-07/08 402-01/06 204-01/04 404-10/04 415-09/06 404-05/08 164.0/10
301-02004 Tyler Junor Coll 27.0 W 11270 W 1300 W 2| 270 W 2| 250 W 1280 L 3 5 - ]
Dillon Hughes 240 Opp 4]260 Gov 2/300 Opp 1]280 Gov 1]240 Opp 2290 Gov 1| 161.0/11
Korey Vaughan 601-05/08 410-01/06 205-06/07 415-04/14 401-08/06 106-02/09 157.0/17
301/302-06/03 Tyler Junior Coll | 28.0 W 21270 [, 312600 I, 21260 [, 4260 W 24.0 W 2 3 - :
Angie Cervantes 290 Gov 1]280 Opp 2|240 Gov 4|270 Opp 3|280 Gov 2250 Opp 1] 161.0/13
Ben Maniscalo 402-05/03 112-01/02 410-01/06 406-03/08 808-02/04 106/110-08/02 | 163.0/15
302-06/05 The Honors Coll ar Lone | 280 [ 11270 W 31270 L 3] 280 W 2180 [, 31250 W 3 3 _E
Jacob Files 230 Opp 4]290 Gov 1]270 Opp 4]290 Gov 1]270 Gov 4|20 Opp 1] 161.0/15
Noah Miller 301-02/04 407-05/11 807-03/07 402-04/02 303-02/01 415-04/14 162.0/13
302-07/08 The Honors Coll ac Lone | 25.0 ][ 31250 L, 3| 29.0 W 11280 W 1] 29.0 W 11260 I, 4 3 - :
Haley Porterfield 260 Gov 2 |240 Opp 4|270 Gov 3|250 Opp 4|280 Opp 2280 Gov 2| 1580/17
Josh Lyrock 205-04/05 809-03/04 415-04/14 807-01/06 302-07/08 803-03/01 155.0/16
a
303-02/01 Lee Coll 70 W1 260 [ 50 W2 230 [ 41200 |, 3020 W2 3 -
Alyssa Hooks 265 Opp 2|270 Gov 3|280 Gov 1|240 Opp 3|250 Gov 4290 Opp 1| 159.5/14 *
Mariah Massengill 205-01/03 416-06/03 306-01/02 106/110-08/02 402-01/06 404-07/06 144.0/20
305-02/03 Del Mar Coll 24.0 L 41210 L 41210 L 41260 2270 L 31250 L 3 1 - 5
Allison Rackley 250 Gov 3 |220 Opp 3|230 Opp 3|270 Gov 1]260 Gov 4240 Opp 4| 147.0/18
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Viviana Avalos 412-01/03 415-09/06 305-02/03 808/802-03/06 407-04/08 402-01/06 155.0/18
306-01/02 San Jacinto Coll Nortn | 25.0 [ 31220 L 41250 W 21220 W 2|250 [, 30200 ], 4 .

Agustin Duran 240 Opp 4|280 Gov 3|260 Gov 1]260 Opp 3|240 Gov 4|210 Opp 3| 149.0/18

Britney Matheson 412-05/02 803-03/01 406-03/08 410-08/05 406-01/05 202-06/02 162.5/15
306-04/03 San Jacinto Coll Nortn | 27.5 [ 312600 I, 312600 I, 312600 I, 4130 W 1]270 W1 2 -

McCade Fletcher 270 Gov 4250 ‘Opp 4|230 Opp 4[270 “Gov 3|280 Gov 2240 Opp 3| 154.0/20

Emily Erb 402-04/02 404-10/04 413-01/02 409-04/09 410-03/04 203-03/04 139.0/20
307-01/02 Lamar State Coll - orang | 170 [ 4120 |, 41200 |, 31270 W 2|20 W 3200 ], 4 .

Jan Morris 180 Gov 3|270 ‘Opp 3|250 Gov 4|290 Opp 1|220 Opp 4|230 Gov 3| 144018

Shane Brewer 205-06/07 407-04/08 407-01/14 409-07/10 106-05/06 204-01/04 147.0/20
308-01/02 Ranger Coll | 180 |, 41220 W 4250 W 4 270 260 W 220 [, 2 3 _E

Brandon Jones 150 Opp 3[230 Gov 2290 Gov 1]280 Opp 3|240 Gov 4/|260 Opp 4| 145017

Khamani Griffin 809-06/02 404-03/02 110-05/06 205-01/03 301/302-06/03 410-02/07 147.5/18
401-08/06 Los Angeles Valley ol | 22.0 [ 4110 |, 30240 [, 41230 W 30270 ], 3| 275 W 1 2 - L

Sarahi Flores 250 Gov 3 |220 Opp 4|240 Opp 3|240 Gov 2|290 Opp 1]270 Gov 2| 151.0/15

Skyler Meador 307-01/02 413-05/06 404-10/04 302-07/08 202-06/02 410-01/06 160.0/14
402-04/02 Irvine Valley ol | 230 W\ 21280 W 1260 [, 41200 [, 31270 W 3300 W1 4 -

Natasha Calilung 250 Opp 1|270 Gov 2|270 Opp 3[270 Gov 2|290 Gov 1280 Opp 2| 163.0/11

Zihad Amin 404-05/08 301-02/04 410-02/07 110-05/06 305-02/03 306-01/02 160.0/18
402-01/06 Irvine Valley Coll | 270 ][ 41250 [, 30200 W 3|20 [ 80 W 2200 W2 3.°

Asha Taylor 280 Gov 2|240 Opp 4|280 Opp 1]285 Gov 3|290 Opp 1|270 Gov 1| 1645/12

Colin Squyres 302-06/05 406-01/05 415-09/06 901-04/05 807-01/06 404-10/04 156.5/13
402-05/03 Trvine Valley Coll | 24.0 W 3] 280 W 1125 |, 41260 W 2| 240 W 11280 I, 2 4 - :

Katrya Le 260 Gov 2|260 Opp 2|270 Gov 3|280 Opp 1|230 Opp 2[270 Gov 3| 157.0/13

Damon Lawson 110-05/06 203-03/04 416-06/03 406-04/02 901-03/02 802-05/03 149.0/17
404-01/09 El Camino Coll | 28.0 W 2 | 26.0 W 41270 W 2| 280 L 3| 11.0 L 4 |290 W 2 4 _:

Curtis Wang 290 Gov 1]300 Opp 1]295 Opp 1]300 Gov 1]170 Gov 2300 Opp 1| 1655/7

Zara Andrabi 411-03/05 401-08/06 809-03/04 701-02/03 413-05/06 412-01/03 157.0/13
404-03/02 El Camino Coll | 260 |, 31260 W 2| 220 W 30200 ], 11300 W 1240 L 3 3 - :

Swapan Dighe 250 Opp 4|270 Gov 1|280 Opp 1]250 Gov 4|280 Gov 2230 Opp 4 156.0/16

Leia Yen 901-03/02 307-01/02 402-04/02 301-02/04 802-05/03 402-05/03 170.0/11
404-10/04 El Camino Coll | 30.0 W 1300 W 1300 W 1260 L 3| 280 W 1260 W 4 5 - ]

Rachel Lobo 300 Opp 2|290 Gov 2|290 Gov 2|250 Opp 4|270 Gov 2|290 Opp 1| 169.0/13

Hussam Malik 402-01/06 202-05/04 807-01/06 412-01/03 809-06/02 301-02/04 167.5/13
404-05/08 El Camino Coll | 200 YN 11270 W 2300 W 1280 W 120 [, 4225 W 4 5-]

Talha Siddiqui 275 Opp 3 |280 Gov 1]290 Gov 2[270 Opp 2|280 Gov 2285 Opp 2| 168.0/12

John Masi 408-08/03 202-06/02 901-03/02 601-05/08 205-01/03 305-02/03 160.5/10
404-07/06 El Camino Coll | 28.0 W 1270 |, 21260 [, 41205 |, 1250 W 1280 W 1 3 _E

Victoria Marshall 270 Gov 2 |240 Opp 4|280 Opp 2|255 Gov 3|240 Opp 2275 Gov 2| 156.0/15

Jonah Naoum 410-02/07 406-04/02 411-03/05 204-01/04 407-01/14 701-02/03 155.0/15
405-04/01 Grossmont Coll | 27.0 W 2| 240 W 31200 L 41270 W 41280 W 11290 W 1 5 -]

Amanda Afentakis 280 Gov 1|260 Opp 1|240 Opp 3[300 Gov 1|20 Gov 3[270 Opp 3| 161.0/12

Duc Le 901-04/05 409-02/01 306-04/03 302-06/05 416-07/02 205-01/03 154.0/17
406-03/08 San Diego Mesa ol | 260 [ 31200 [, 41270 W 21260 [, 31290 W 2| 260 W 3 3 - :

Mauricio Vazquez 250 Gov 4]210 Opp 3|280 Gov 1]250 Opp 4|300 Opp 1|280 Gov 1| 157.0/14

Cole McDaniel 112-01/02 405-04/01 407-04/08 404-01/09 407-05/11 807-03/07 162.5/16
406-04/02 San Diego Mesa Coll | 30.0 120 [, 4215 W 2| 270 W 260 [, 31290 W 2 4 - :

Domanic Glenn 290 Opp 2|250 Gov 2|260 Gov 4|290 Opp 2|20 Opp 420 Gov 4| 155.0/18

Cheyenne Garcia 808/802-03/06 402-05/03 112-01/02 410-02/07 306-04/03 410-08/05 137.0/21
406-01/05 San Diego Mesa Coll | 20.0 41210 L 31260 L 3200 L 25.0 L 41250 L 3 0 - (

Ryan Ouzts 230 Opp 3]200 Gov 4|270 Opp 2|200 Gov 3|270 Opp 3|240 Gov 4| 141.0/19

Alonso Aquije 413-01/02 701-02/03 308-01/02 106-02/09 405-04/01 809-03/04 168.0/12
407-01/14 Moorpark Coll | 30.0 W 1270 L 30280 ], 2| 300 W 1250 L 41280 W 1 3 - :

Mo Tadayon 290 Gov 2|270 ‘Opp 4|270 Opp 3|270 Gov 3|27.0 Opp 2|20 Gov 3| 163.017

Matt Glienke 411-14/12 308-01/02 406-04/02 410-03/04 306-01/02 110-04/01 160.0/12
407-04/08 Moorpark Coll | 280 VN 11220 [, 3|270 [, 3|20 W 2|30 W 1]270 W 2 4 -

Naomi Raal 270 Gov 2]250 Opp 1]280 Opp 1]250 Gov 4]295 Opp 2280 Gov | 162511

Shawn Haq 202-05/04 302-07/08 301-01/05 809-05/01 406-04/02 809-06/02 172.0/7
407-05/11 Moorpark Coll | 200 W\ 17280 W 1200 W 1280 [, 11280 W 2/300 W 1 5-]

Ryan Skolnick 270 Opp 2|270 Gov 2|270 Opp 2|200 Gov 4|290 Gov 1[290 Opp 2| 159.0/13
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Jacob Tucker 404-07/06 410-08/05 106/110-08/02 203-03/04 411-03/05 808-02/04 160.5/15
408-08/03 Palomar Coll 26.0 L 3230 W 4] 290 W 11295 W 1280 L 4| 250 W 2 4 _:

Matt Duburg 250 Opp 4]270 Gov 1]280 Opp 2|285 Gov 3|300 Gov 1|20 Opp 3| 1585/14

Eli Drummond 204-01/04 110-05/06 205-01/03 308-01/02 809-05/01 416-06/03 172.0/8
409-07/10 Saddleback Coll 270 L, 2 | 30.0 W 11300 W 1300 W 1] 250 W 2| 300 W 1 5-]

Joel Reise 260 Gov 4280 Opp 2|290 Opp 2|290 Gov 2|20 Opp 1]290 Gov 2| 167.0/13

Sarah Boivin 416-07/02 406-03/08 808/802-03/06 809-06/02 701-02/03 601-05/08 167.0/12
409-02/01 Saddleback Coll 28.0 W 2| 280 W 2| 280 W 2| 26.0 L 31290 L 2| 280 L 1 3 _E

Haley Aufill 285 Opp 1]290 Gov 1]250 Gov 3|250 Opp 4|270 Gov 4250 Opp 4| 159.5/17

Brandon Currie 415-09/06 301-01/05 416-07/02 307-01/02 411-14/12 205-04/05 156.0/21
409-04/09 Saddleback Coll 27.0 L 25.0 L 25.0 L 25.0 L 26.0 L 4| 280 W 1 1 - 5

Jack McMenamin 260 Opp 3|255 Gov 3|270 Opp 2|260 Gov 3|280 Opp 2|270 Gov 2] 159.5/15

Saul Garcia 203-03/04 205-01/03 412-05/02 407-04/08 307-01/02 413-05/06 153.5/13
410-03/04 Rio Hondo Community ( | 25.5 L 31260 W 11250 L 27.0 L 1240 L 21260 L 2 1 - f

Summer Gomez 250 Gov 4|240 Opp 3|260 Gov 3|255 Opp 3|250 Gov 1]250 Opp 4| 150.5/18

Melissa De Leon 807-03/07 408-08/03 202-05/04 306-04/03 106-02/09 406-01/05 162.5/13
410-08/05 Rio Hondo Community « | 27.0 ][ 31250 L 312600 Lo 20285 W 2]270 [, 21200 W o1 .

Patricia Hughes 280 Gov 2|260 Opp 2|220 Gov 4|290 Opp 1]260 Gov 3|280 Opp 2| 159.0/14

Tyerra Boyd 405-04/01 901-03/02 402-01/06 406-01/05 413-01/02 401-08/06 138.0/20
410-02/07 Rio Hondo Community ¢ | 26.0 L 15.0 L 41270 L 2| 210 W 2| 230 L 41260 L 1 - f

Jonathan Kaldas 265 Opp 3|250 Gov 3|250 Gov 4|220 Opp 1]260 Gov 2265 Opp 3| 151.0/16

Kevork Abechian 807-01/06 301/302-06/03 302-06/05 802-05/03 809-03/04 402-04/02 153.5/17
410-01/06 Rio Hondo Community « | 23.0 ][ 25.0 W 4215 W 1270 [, 2260 W 21250 ], 3 - :

Rudy Juarez-Pinedo 250 Opp 3]290 Gov 1]275 Gov 2]280 Opp 1|270 Opp 1|270 Gov 3| 163.511

Amir Freeman 404-03/02 412-05/02 405-04/01 415-09/06 408-08/03 901-04/05 173.0/12
411:03/05 Mt. San Antonio Coll | 30.0 W 11290 W 11270 W 2| 280 L 31290 W 3| 300 W 2 5 -]

Dawson Khoury 270 Gov 2|260 Opp 3|290 Gov 1]275 Opp 4]295 Opp 2300 Gov 1| 169.0/13

Mimi Wu 407-04/08 808/802-03/06 601-05/08 301-01/05 409-04/09 205-06/07 150.0/19
4111412 Mo San Anonio Cotl | 250 [ 90 [, 41250 [, 3180 Lo 20270 W 3260 W3 2 -

Mohamed Saleh 270 Opp 3|250 Gov 3|240 Opp 4|270 Gov 3|290 Gov 1]280 Opp 1| 160.0/15

AJ Crawford 306-01/02 601-05/08 809-05/01 404-05/08 901-04/05 404-03/02 162.0/13
412-01/03 Pasadena City Coll | 27.0 W 2290 W 1280 W 21260 [, 31200 [, 41260 W 1 4 _:

Annaell Mouton 280 Gov 1]280 Opp 2|270 Opp 3|250 Gov 4]260 Opp 3|250 Gov 2| 159.0/15

James Shotwell 306-04/03 411-03/05 410-03/04 110-04/01 416-06/03 809-05/01 159.5/15
412-05/02 Pasadena City Coll | 28.0 W 21250 [, 29.0 W 1300 W 1255 L 4120 L 3 3 - :

Sadia Khan 285 Opp 1]270 Gov 2|280 Opp 2|300 Gov 2265 Opp 2200 Gov 4| 160.0/13

Matthew Barsky 407-01/14 807-01/06 307-01/02 809-03/04 410-02/07 112-01/02 154.0/16
413:01/02 Santiago Canyon Coll | 280 [ 31250 I, 41270 W 21250 [, 31270 W 120 L 3 2 - L

Adrian Garcia 270 Opp 4|280 Gov 1]280 Opp 1]250 Gov 4|240 Opp 3|220 Gov 1| 1540/14

Xeneb Shah 110-04/01 402-04/02 205-04/05 202-06/02 404-03/02 410-03/04 153.0/18
413-05/06 Santiago Canyon Coll | 24.0 ][ 31250 L 27.0 W 2270 W 2240 ], 41260 W 3 3 - :

Zoe-Raven Stevens 240 "Gov 4]260 Opp 3|290 Gov 1]280 Opp 1]250 Opp 3|280 Gov 1| 160.0/13

Erin Roberts 409-04/09 306-01/02 402-05/03 411-03/05 301-02/04 901-03/02 168.0/9
415-09/06 Orange Coast Coll | 29.0 W 1300 W 1290 W 2 | 29.0 W 1230 L 3| 280 W 1 5 - ]

Tess Hinkle 280 Gov 2[290 Opp 2|295 Opp 1]285 Gov 2|220 Gov 4270 Opp 2| 164.0/13

Bryan Davis 809-03/04 808-02/04 303-02/01 301/302-06/03 803-03/01 302-07/08 155.5/15
415-04/14 Orange Coast Coll | 25.0 W 3180 Lo 120 275 W 2270 ], 2270 W 3 3 _E

Stevie Vu 260 Opp 2|240 Gov 4|250 Opp 3|280 Gov 1]280 Gov 1]290 Opp 1| 160.0/12

Matthew Linsky 808-02/04 305-02/03 404-01/09 803-03/01 412-05/02 409-07/10 161.0/14
416-06/03 Santa Monica Coll | 28.0 W 11260 W 2 | 240 L 29.0 W 11260 W 3280 L 3 4 _:

Thalyta Gondim 240 Opp 3|270 Gov 1]250 Gov 3|260 Opp 2|275 Gov 1|270 Opp 4| 156.5/14

Andrew Monaco 409-02/01 809-06/02 409-04/09 807-03/07 406-03/08 808/302-03/06 | 149.0/22
416-07/02 Santa Monica Coll | 27.0 ][ 41190 T, 26.0 W 30240 L 41280 L 310250 4 1 -

Feitong Duan 275 "Gov 3 |200 Opp 3|280 Gov 1]250 Opp 3|270 Gov 4260 Opp 3| 153.517

Jordan Drake 301/302-06/03 412-01/03 411-14/12 404-07/06 110-05/06 409-02/01 159.0/15
601-05/08 Northern Virginia Comn | 25.0 ][ 4120 [, 31200 W 2260 W 2|20 W 2270 2 4 -

Sofia De La Pena 260 Opp 3|250 Gov 4|260 Gov 1]250 Opp 4|270 Opp 4260 Gov 3| 1550/19

Tyler Garcia 301-01/05 407-01/14 901-04/05 404-03/02 409-02/01 405-04/01 168.0/13
701-02/03 Mt. Hood Community C | 28.0 W 11280 W 2125 L, 41270 W 3] 295 W 11280 I, 2 4 _:

Kevin Henderson 270 Opp 2|280 Gov 1]280 Gov 3|280 Opp 2|285 Opp 3|240 Gov 4| 163515
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William Thompson 106/110-08/02 807-03/07 106-02/09 410-01/06 404-10/04 404-01/09 153.0/17
802-05/03 San Joaquin Delta Coll | 25.0 L 41270 W 2| 250 W 11250 W 3| 240 L 3270 L 4 3 - :
Kevin Ozomarro 270 Gov 2|280 Opp 1|240 Opp 2|200 Gov 4|230 Opp 4280 Gov 3| 150.0/16
Patrick Mwamba 106-05/06 306-04/03 806-01/02 416-06/03 415-04/14 303-02/01 160.0/15
p
803-03/01 Chabot Coll | 280 |, 20280 W o130 W o1]2s0 [, 4120 W 4200 [, 3 3 -
Sean Funcheon 250 Opp 4]270 Gov 2|270 Opp 3|250 Gov 3|240 Opp 3|270 Gov 4| 1550/19
Daniel Brylawski 106-02/09 205-06/07 803-03/01 205-04/05 301-01/05 807-01/06 149.0/21
806-01/02 City Coll of San Francisi | 24.0 L 26.0 W 11250 L 26.0 W 4| 230 W 4| 250 L 4 3 _E
Ana Comesana 260 Opp 2]250 Gov 2|290 Gov 2|275 Opp 1]230 Opp 3|20 Gov 3| 156.5/13
Alan Fishman 410-08/05 802-05/03 302-07/08 416-07/02 205-06/07 406-04/02 161.0/16
807-03/07 Diablo Valley Coll | 290 W 1250 T, 260 I, 260 W 2)250 W 4300 [, 1 3 - :
Meredith Mountjoy 250 Opp 4]260 Gov 3|280 Opp 2|270 Gov 1]300 Gov 1|27.0 Opp 3| 163.0/14
Avangeline Balingit 410-01/06 413-01/02 404-05/08 303-02/01 402-05/03 806-01/02 158.0/17
807-01/06 Diablo Valley Coll | 28.0 W 21260 W 31270 L 28.0 W 21220 L 41270 W 2 4 -:
Miranda Konoplisky 290 Gov 1]270 Opp 2|280 Opp 3|290 Gov 1]220 Gov 3300 Opp | 1650/11
Cody Peterson 416-06/03 415-04/14 203-03/04 112-01/02 302-06/05 408-08/03 160.0/12
808-02/04 Modesto Junior Coll 26.0 L 2270 W 2| 260 L 3| 240 W 3300 W 11270 L 1 3 - :
Brendan Ward 230 Gov 4250 Opp 3|250 Opp 4|20 Gov 4]290 Opp 2270 Gov 4| 1500721
Bradford Phelps 406-01/05 411-14/12 409-02/01 306-01/02 110-04/01 416-07/02 162.0/14
808/802-03/06 Modesto Junior Coll | 27.0 W 11270 W 11280 L 4 | 240 L 41270 L 31290 W 1 3 _E
Robert Torralva 250 Gov 2|260 Opp 2|280 Opp 1|280 Gov 1|260 Opp 4|280 Gov 2| 161.0/12
Victoria Sheber 202-06/02 106/110-08/02 412-01/03 407-05/11 409-07/10 412-05/02 158.0/11
809-05/01 Santa Rosa Junior Coll | 24.0 W 2| 300 120 [, 11210 W 30250 3300 W 1 4 - :
Lola Collaso 260 Gov 1]280 Opp 2|250 Gov 4|270 Opp 2|220 Gov 4290 Opp 2| 157.0/15
Henry Tolchard 401-08/06 416-07/02 110-04/01 409-02/01 404-05/08 407-05/11 172.0/9
809-06/02 Santa Rosa Junior Coll | 29.0 W 11]290 W 11]270 W 2 | 300 W 1] 300 W 1]270 L 3 5 - ]
Jimmy Henry 280 Opp 2|280 Gov 2|280 Opp 1]270 Gov 2|270 Opp 3|20 Gov 4| 1640/14
Virginia Kerr 415-04/14 303-02/01 404-03/02 413-01/02 410-01/06 407-01/14 159.0/10
809-03/04 Santa Rosa hunior Coll | 27.0 [ 11280 W 1120 [, 2| 260 W 1250 L 30270 2 2 = L
McKenna Peterson 230 Gov 4275 Opp 2|200 Gov 4|260 Opp 2|240 Gov 4240 Opp 4| 1445720
Never Rose 404-10/04 410-02/07 404-07/06 205-06/07 404-01/09 415-09/06 157.0/10
901-03/02 Kansas City Kansas Con | 25.0 L 3| 290 W 11290 W 1300 W 11180 W 1260 L 3 4 - :
John O'Connor 230 Gov 4]270 Opp 2|270 Gov 3|210 Opp 4|140 Opp 3|250 Gov 4| 137.0/20
Dylan Willett 406-03/08 106-05/06 701-02/03 402-05/03 412-01/03 411-03/05 164.5/12
901-04/05 Kansas City Kansas Con | 28.0 W 1280 W 1285 W 21230 [, 3280 W 21200 ], 3 4 _:
Benjamin Williams 270 Opp 2|275 Gov 2|290 Opp 1]200 Gov 4|290 Gov 1|280 Opp 4| 160.514
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Prose Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
206-01 Mark Caballero Casper College 4 4 4 12

206-07 Drew Stratton Casper College 4 4 4 12

806-01 Daniel Brylawski City College of San Francisco 4 4 4 12

106-11 Hamdan Suhail College of DuPage 4 1 4 9

106-12 Emma Swanson College of DuPage 4 4 4 12

108-04 Charlene Walkanoff College of Lake County 4 3 4 11

201-04 Brandi Huizar College of Southern Idaho 4 4 4 12

414-02 Joel Beaver College of the Canyons 1 4 1 6 3 15 BRONZE
414-03 Tanner Burghardt College of the Canyons 32 2 7 4 16 BRONZE
414-04 Vlada Casteel College of the Canyons 1 2 4 7 19 BRONZE
414-06 Salem Hawatmeh College of the Canyons 2 3 3 8

414-07 Jacob Johnson College of the Canyons 1 1 2 4 4 15 BRONZE
414-09 Jessica Del Valle College of the Canyons 3 3 2 8

305-01 Michaela Engel Del Mar College 4 1 4 9

807-02 Shannon Dare Diablo Valley College 3 4 4 11

807-04 Ndea Johnson Diablo Valley College 3 3 4 10

807-05 Jasmine Kharma Diablo Valley College 1 4 2 7 3 12 2 18 | GOLD
807-08 Joshua Tiquia Diablo Valley College 2 1 1 4 4 15 BRONZE
403-05 Peter Lopez-Bolanos East Los Angeles College 2 4 1 7 3 16 BRONZE
403-06 Andrea Meza East Los Angeles College 32 3 8

204-03 Jordyn Catanach El Paso Community College 31 3 7 4 16 BRONZE
204-06 Jaeme Orfanos El Paso Community College 2 3 2 7 1 15 BRONZE
204-08 Diego Parada El Paso Community College 2 3 4 9

204-09 Hannah Perches El Paso Community College 3 2 4 9

104-04 Mitchell Whittenhall Elgin Community College 1 4 4 9

110-03 Luke Cunningham Harper College 2 3 2 7 4 18 BRONZE
110-08 Abbie Lim Harper College 4 4 2 10

110-09 Junilane Lusung Harper College 2 1 1 4 4 16 BRONZE
110-10 Jake Quirk Harper College 2 4 4 10

110-11 Stephanie Roberts Harper College 3 4 3 10

110-12 Lexi Salvadore Harper College 3 4 3 10

810-04 Enrique Lopez Hartnell College 1 1 4 6 4 18 BRONZE
111-01 Riley Bloom [linois Central College 4 3 3 10

111-03 Bethany Hardy Illinois Central College 4 4 4 12
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Prose Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
502-01 Jacob Good Jefferson State Community College 3 2 4 9

502-02 Christian Holt Jefferson State Community College 3 2 4 9

502-03 Hannah King Jefferson State Community College 4 4 4 12

502-04 Dallas Nolen Jefferson State Community College 4 4 1 9

502-05 Shay Quraishi Jefferson State Community College 4 4 4 12

502-06 Roque Carmona Roman Jefferson State Community College 4 3 1 8

804-02 Triston Rendon Las Positas College 4 1 4 9

401-02 Angela Brutyan Los Angeles Valley College 4 2 4 10

401-12 Aleksandr Nasibyan Los Angeles Valley College 4 3 4 11

107-01 Austin Comstock McHenry County College 4 4 4 12

107-02 Emily Rubino McHenry County College 3 1 1 5 2 3 2 12 4 23 | SILVER
407-03 Bailey Garcia Moorpark College 1 4 3 8

407-06 Emily Kamal Moorpark College 3 4 3 10

407-10 Ryan Scot Moorpark College 2 4 4 10

407-13 Steven Suarez Moorpark College 4 1 3 8

101-03 Haley Carrero Moraine Valley 3 4 4 11

101-05 Zinnia Lampkins Moraine Valley 1 3 3 1 2 1 11 4 20 | GOLD
101-08 Damian Samsonowicz Moraine Valley I 4 2 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
101-09 James Smith Moraine Valley 2 4 4 10

411-01 Jonathan Asadi Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 3 9

411-06 Shannon Martinez Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 3 6 1 2 1 10 1 18 | GOLD
411-08 Greyson Mcgee Mt. San Antonio College 1 4 4 9

411-09 Jared Morrison Mt. San Antonio College 3 4 2 9

411-11 Jas Robles Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 2 10

602-02 Jaslin Kaur Nassau Community College 4 2 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
601-02 Brigitte Chavez Northern Virginia Community Coll 2 4 4 10

205-01 Jarely Castro Northwest College 4 4 4 12

205-02 Clinton Cordova Northwest College 4 2 4 10

205-04 Nora Minch Northwest College 4 4 4 12

205-07 Taylor Rempp Northwest College 4 3 4 11

415-02 Daniel Arthur Orange Coast College 4 1 2 7 3 4 2 16 BRONZE
415-03 Lauren Cocroft Orange Coast College 32 2 7 3 1 4 15 BRONZE
415-04 Bryan Davis Orange Coast College 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
415-05 Rachel Fosnaugh Orange Coast College 2 1 1 4 4 4 4 16 BRONZE
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Prose Interpretation

2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume  Honors
415-07 Erin McFarlin Orange Coast College 1 3 2 6 3 3 4 16 BRONZE
415-10 Dav Sonnenberg Orange Coast College 4 1 2 7 4 2 2 15 BRONZE
408-04 Stephen Martinez Palomar College 4 4 3 11
408-06 Kaysia Pajita Palomar College 4 4 4 12
408-07 Delaney Ryan Palomar College 4 4 4 12
109-01 Alyssa Beverly Prairie State 4 3 4 11
409-03 Daniel Bondi Saddleback College 2 2 3 7 1 1 3 12 4 24 | SILVER
409-13 Vivian Vilchis Saddleback College 4 3 1 8
304-03 Mickey Long San Antonio College 1 4 4 9
304-04 Dillon McCoy San Antonio College 4 4 1 9
406-01 Cheyenne Garcia San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
406-05 Ryan Ouzts San Diego Mesa College 4 4 3 11
406-07 Mariana Sanchez San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
416-04 Ashley Grace Santa Monica College 1 4 2 7 3 4 4 18 BRONZE
413-03 Haley Jones Santiago Canyon College 4 4 4 12
801-01 Andrew Brown Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
102-03 Rachael Hooven Southeastern Illinois College 2 2 3 7 1 2 2 12 1 20 | GOLD
102-04 Cassidy Maynard Southeastern Illinois College 2 1 2 5 4 1 3 13 4 21 | SILVER
102-06 Gabe Motsinger Southeastern Illinois College 1 2 1 4 3 2 2 11 3 17 | GOLD
102-07 Joli Murphy Southeastern Illinois College 2 4 1 7 1 2 4 14 BRONZE
102-08 Haley Rushing Southeastern Illinois College 1 3 2 6 2 1 3 12 3 23 | SILVER
102-10 Chanse Tullis Southeastern Illinois College 4 1 4 9
603-01 J.T. Brockmann Suffolk County Community Colleg 3 3 3 9
603-02 Rihana Joseph Suffolk County Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
603-04 Austin Santiago Suffolk County Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
501-06 Jesselym Gonzalez Tallahassee 4 4 1 9
302-02 Raven Campos The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 4 1
302-05 Jacob Files The Honors College at Lone Star C 4 2 4 10
301-03 Omari Hawkins Tyler Junior College 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 7 2 12 | GOLD
203-02 Gabbrielle Pacheco Western Wyoming Community Col 4 4 4 12
203-04 Stef Stepheson Western Wyoming Community Col 4 2 1 7 2 3 2 14 BRONZE
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